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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Zachary Holtkamp       M 21-24       1/34    5:29       47:42
2     Andrew Archer          M 25-29      1/115    5:41       49:20
3     Thomas Lentz           M 45-49      1/116    5:49       50:29
4     Evan Bayles            M 30-34      1/157    5:54       51:15
5     Greg Lemmon            M 25-29      2/115    5:54       51:16
6     Brian Marshall         M 35-39      1/141    6:03       52:30
7     Bill Cole              M 50-54       1/85    6:05       52:50
8     Brandon Rawot          M 30-34      2/157    6:05       52:53
9     Michael Dehring        M 45-49      2/116    6:07       53:06
10    Andy Loufman           M 30-34      3/157    6:11       53:45
11    Charlie Kishman        M 30-34      4/157    6:12       53:53
12    Jeremy Saums           M 35-39      2/141    6:15       54:15
13    Scott Bihl             M 40-44      1/111    6:16       54:23
14    John Meyer             M 25-29      3/115    6:17       54:40
15    David Ahlert           M 45-49      3/116    6:24       55:33
16    Bryce Heitman          M 25-29      4/115    6:26       55:51
17    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29      1/211    6:27       55:59
18    David Zeeb             M 30-34      5/157    6:29       56:18
19    Key Beck               M 30-34      6/157    6:33       56:55
20    Rodney Reneski         M 45-49      4/116    6:33       56:55
21    Tonson Tong            M 45-49      5/116    6:33       56:55
22    Gareth Speight         M 25-29      5/115    6:34       57:00
23    Shaun Keegan           M 35-39      3/141    6:34       57:04
24    Mike Canan             M 30-34      7/157    6:34       57:07
25    Becky Meyer            F 25-29      2/211    6:35       57:12
26    Jeff Kling             M 40-44      2/111    6:35       57:12
27    Carlos Aguilar         M 40-44      3/111    6:35       57:14
28    Theodore Leugers       M 30-34      8/157    6:36       57:17
29    Ben Schlosser          M 25-29      6/115    6:37       57:29
30    Steve Hussey           M 45-49      6/116    6:38       57:35
31    Brian Drapp            M 30-34      9/157    6:38       57:36
32    David Hein             M 25-29      7/115    6:38       57:42
33    Charles Noga           M 30-34     10/157    6:40       57:55
34    Kyle Kellinghaus       M 30-34     11/157    6:40       57:55
35    Katie King             F 25-29      3/211    6:43       58:21
36    Joe Fernandez          M 40-44      4/111    6:44       58:31
37    Jimmy Marshall         M 35-39      4/141    6:45       58:36
38    Kraig Reiber           M 25-29      8/115    6:47       58:59
39    Jon Hicks              M 25-29      9/115    6:48       59:09
40    Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39      1/172    6:50       59:24
41    Kayla Camp             F 30-34      1/226    6:51       59:30
42    Brian Lenahan          M 25-29     10/115    6:52       59:44
43    Derek Jones            M 40-44      5/111    6:53       59:53
44    Jason Laine            M 35-39      5/141    6:54       59:56
45    Samuel Rice            M 25-29     11/115    6:55     1:00:02
46    Colleen Devanney       F 30-34      2/226    6:55     1:00:06
47    Cameron Simoneau       M 40-44      6/111    6:55     1:00:07
48    Ben Amlung             M 35-39      6/141    6:56     1:00:18
49    Daniel Landis          M 35-39      7/141    6:57     1:00:23
50    John Lavelle           M 30-34     12/157    6:57     1:00:28
51    Tom Amrine             M 45-49      7/116    6:58     1:00:34
52    Joseph O'Brien         M 21-24       2/34    6:59     1:00:41
53    Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59       1/77    7:00     1:00:50
54    Adam Combs             M 30-34     13/157    7:00     1:00:51
55    Michael Garrett        M 25-29     12/115    7:00     1:00:52
56    Marie Wysong           F 30-34      3/226    7:01     1:00:57
57    Shelton Graves         M 25-29     13/115    7:01     1:00:57
58    Scott Woodnorth        M 25-29     14/115    7:01     1:01:00
59    Mark Bardgett          M 50-54       2/85    7:02     1:01:10
60    Donald Haskell         M 35-39      8/141    7:03     1:01:13
61    Chris Higginbotham     M 35-39      9/141    7:04     1:01:28
62    Joe Brown              M 55-59       2/77    7:05     1:01:29
63    Casey Fahrer           F 30-34      4/226    7:05     1:01:30
64    Shane Adams            M 40-44      7/111    7:05     1:01:32
65    Gregory Roa            M 35-39     10/141    7:05     1:01:34
66    Brad Heizman           M 35-39     11/141    7:06     1:01:44
67    Nick Mihalik           M 35-39     12/141    7:07     1:01:47
68    James Wood             M 40-44      8/111    7:07     1:01:48
69    Dennis Miles           M 45-49      8/116    7:07     1:01:49
70    Jill Dann              F 35-39      2/172    7:08     1:01:56
71    Stephen Koch           M 21-24       3/34    7:08     1:01:58
72    Frank Dejulius         M 30-34     14/157    7:08     1:01:59
73    Stephen Toerner        M 30-34     15/157    7:08     1:02:02
74    Jonathan Hunt          M 40-44      9/111    7:10     1:02:13
75    Bruce Johnson          M 45-49      9/116    7:10     1:02:13
76    Daniel Geraci          M 40-44     10/111    7:10     1:02:15
77    Bill Jordan            M 35-39     13/141    7:10     1:02:17
78    Sarah Jacobson         F 25-29      4/211    7:11     1:02:29
79    Dan Lee                M 40-44     11/111    7:12     1:02:36
80    Sara Keegan            F 35-39      3/172    7:12     1:02:38
81    Tom Kaylor             M 40-44     12/111    7:13     1:02:39
82    Teale Scudder          F 25-29      5/211    7:14     1:02:48
83    Jason Willis           M 40-44     13/111    7:15     1:02:57
84    Noah Nichols           M 25-29     15/115    7:15     1:02:59
85    Rob Marucci            M 45-49     10/116    7:15     1:02:59
86    Stephen Thompson       M 55-59       3/77    7:16     1:03:12
87    Elizabeth Stockton     F 40-44      1/125    7:17     1:03:15
88    Jennifer Laser         F 25-29      6/211    7:17     1:03:15
89    Chris Schade           M 45-49     11/116    7:17     1:03:19
90    Elizabeth Harvey       F 35-39      4/172    7:17     1:03:20
91    Jeffrey Weber          M 30-34     16/157    7:18     1:03:22
92    Nick Hug               M 25-29     16/115    7:18     1:03:23
93    Brian Curwin           M 45-49     12/116    7:19     1:03:37
94    Lauren Vogt            F 30-34      5/226    7:20     1:03:43
95    Richard Erb            M 40-44     14/111    7:20     1:03:44
96    Matt McClanahan        M 30-34     17/157    7:20     1:03:45
97    Stephanie Fuhr         F 25-29      7/211    7:21     1:03:49
98    John Lake              M 55-59       4/77    7:21     1:03:51
99    Kyle Steinnagel        M 25-29     17/115    7:23     1:04:06
100   Kevin Heitkamp         M 30-34     18/157    7:23     1:04:06
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101   Jeff Williams          M 40-44     15/111    7:23     1:04:12
102   Jacqueline Brown       F 25-29      8/211    7:23     1:04:14
103   David Wenning          M 55-59       5/77    7:24     1:04:19
104   Brian O'Connor         M 25-29     18/115    7:24     1:04:22
105   Rick Lukin             M 45-49     13/116    7:24     1:04:22
106   Mark Weden             M 25-29     19/115    7:25     1:04:23
107   Paul Wade              M 50-54       3/85    7:25     1:04:28
108   Brandon Eagen          M 30-34     19/157    7:27     1:04:46
109   Chad Hess              M 35-39     14/141    7:28     1:04:49
110   Kevin Pater            M 30-34     20/157    7:28     1:04:50
111   Doug Arlinghaus        M 35-39     15/141    7:28     1:04:50
112   Kimberly Dunne         F 30-34      6/226    7:28     1:04:55
113   Jason Boberg           M 35-39     16/141    7:29     1:04:59
114   Tim Rotting            M 40-44     16/111    7:29     1:05:02
115   David Zapata           M 25-29     20/115    7:29     1:05:02
116   Christian Hesener      M 45-49     14/116    7:29     1:05:03
117   John Garrity           M 50-54       4/85    7:30     1:05:07
118   Tj Candy               M 55-59       6/77    7:30     1:05:14
119   Aaron Poe              M 35-39     17/141    7:31     1:05:17
120   Myrdin Thompson        F 45-49       1/89    7:31     1:05:20
121   Matthew Carley         M 30-34     21/157    7:31     1:05:21
122   Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34      7/226    7:32     1:05:25
123   Jeff Kissel            M 30-34     22/157    7:32     1:05:30
124   David Walton           M 55-59       7/77    7:32     1:05:31
125   John Reiser            M 45-49     15/116    7:33     1:05:33
126   Christopher Kneisel    M 30-34     23/157    7:34     1:05:42
127   Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29     21/115    7:35     1:05:54
128   Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39     18/141    7:35     1:05:54
129   Sam Stockwell          M 25-29     22/115    7:35     1:05:58
130   Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49     16/116    7:36     1:06:05
131   Christina Elliot       F 35-39      5/172    7:39     1:06:29
132   Steven Wyant           M 30-34     24/157    7:40     1:06:34
133   Meghan Ward            F 30-34      8/226    7:40     1:06:34
134   Dave Wellerding        M 30-34     25/157    7:40     1:06:41
135   Bayard Closser         M 55-59       8/77    7:41     1:06:48
136   Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 30-34      9/226    7:41     1:06:50
137   Michael Thomas         M 21-24       4/34    7:42     1:06:54
138   Yemisi Igbonegun       F 30-34     10/226    7:42     1:06:55
139   Mike Franz Powell      M 50-54       5/85    7:43     1:07:03
140   Andrew Muntel          M 30-34     26/157    7:43     1:07:03
141   Jeff Muntel            M 35-39     19/141    7:43     1:07:03
142   Carter Gilman          M 30-34     27/157    7:43     1:07:04
143   Thomas Truster         M 55-59       9/77    7:44     1:07:09
144   Christopher Keyser     M 45-49     17/116    7:44     1:07:12
145   Travis Doty            M 45-49     18/116    7:44     1:07:12
146   Stephen Grossbart      M 55-59      10/77    7:45     1:07:22
147   Clayton Webster        M 25-29     23/115    7:45     1:07:25
148   Meredith Hein          F 21-24       1/47    7:46     1:07:28
149   Kyle Sterling          M 30-34     28/157    7:46     1:07:30
150   Matt Berger            M 25-29     24/115    7:46     1:07:30
151   Ashley Warren          F 30-34     11/226    7:46     1:07:31
152   Brian Walter           M 30-34     29/157    7:46     1:07:33
153   Daniel Groll           M 30-34     30/157    7:47     1:07:35
154   Matt Wooten            M 40-44     17/111    7:47     1:07:41
155   Ryan 'White Ligh Colli M 30-34     31/157    7:47     1:07:41
156   Trent Krugh            M 45-49     19/116    7:47     1:07:42
157   Walter Fesmire         M 35-39     20/141    7:48     1:07:47
158   Jason Griffith         M 30-34     32/157    7:48     1:07:47
159   Lauren Berger          F 25-29      9/211    7:48     1:07:51
160   Tyler Barchek          M 25-29     25/115    7:49     1:07:53
161   John Stephens          M 50-54       6/85    7:49     1:07:53
162   Danny Shah             M 25-29     26/115    7:49     1:07:54
163   Cheryl Fenton          F 40-44      2/125    7:49     1:07:56
164   Joe Lambers            M 40-44     18/111    7:50     1:08:01
165   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44      3/125    7:50     1:08:04
166   Seth McLaughlin        M 50-54       7/85    7:50     1:08:05
167   Kristen Mangine        F 30-34     12/226    7:50     1:08:05
168   Aaron Sellinger        M 35-39     21/141    7:50     1:08:06
169   Jerry Weber            M 45-49     20/116    7:50     1:08:08
170   Ben Spetz              M 40-44     19/111    7:51     1:08:10
171   Katie Barrett          F 25-29     10/211    7:51     1:08:11
172   Jeff Gross             M 50-54       8/85    7:51     1:08:13
173   Kylene Utah            F 25-29     11/211    7:51     1:08:18
174   Eric Scheidt           M 30-34     33/157    7:52     1:08:20
175   Louis Hill Jr          M 35-39     22/141    7:53     1:08:29
176   Dave Lenahan           M 60-64       1/36    7:54     1:08:40
177   Andrew Borgmann        M 35-39     23/141    7:54     1:08:40
178   Bill Cook              M 55-59      11/77    7:54     1:08:42
179   Robert Raines          M 45-49     21/116    7:55     1:08:49
180   Brian Kellett          M 35-39     24/141    7:55     1:08:52
181   Jeremy Price           M 40-44     20/111    7:56     1:08:56
182   Marybeth Gilman        F 55-59       1/56    7:56     1:08:59
183   Alicia Lichvar         F 25-29     12/211    7:57     1:09:05
184   Chris Simons           M 45-49     22/116    7:57     1:09:08
185   Michael Bellman        M 50-54       9/85    7:58     1:09:16
186   Andrew Bendle          M 25-29     27/115    7:58     1:09:18
187   Amy Neltner            F 35-39      6/172    8:00     1:09:29
188   Rebecca Kollstedt      F 25-29     13/211    8:00     1:09:30
189   Susan Hoelle           F 45-49       2/89    8:00     1:09:31
190   Meredith Amlung        F 35-39      7/172    8:01     1:09:39
191   Paul Bohannon          M 60-64       2/36    8:01     1:09:40
192   Anthony Maieron        M 40-44     21/111    8:01     1:09:42
193   Michael Krabbe         M 40-44     22/111    8:01     1:09:42
194   Joseph Glavan          M 50-54      10/85    8:02     1:09:45
195   Sara Valasek           F 35-39      8/172    8:02     1:09:46
196   Eric Tanner            M 25-29     28/115    8:02     1:09:46
197   Doug Christy           M 40-44     23/111    8:02     1:09:50
198   Andrea Zaferes         F 21-24       2/47    8:02     1:09:51
199   Robert Kahn            M 25-29     29/115    8:02     1:09:53
200   Megan Westenberg       F 25-29     14/211    8:03     1:09:54
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201   Tim Wampler            M 40-44     24/111    8:03     1:09:54
202   Sam Stephens           M 35-39     25/141    8:03     1:09:54
203   Paul Stamp             M 55-59      12/77    8:03     1:09:55
204   Yojiro Tsukada         M 30-34     34/157    8:03     1:09:55
205   Mike Wiedemann         M 60-64       3/36    8:03     1:09:58
206   Roger Vance            M 50-54      11/85    8:04     1:10:02
207   Joel Pieper            M 45-49     23/116    8:04     1:10:05
208   Kristin Wilcox         F 30-34     13/226    8:05     1:10:13
209   Prashant Vala          M 25-29     30/115    8:05     1:10:13
210   Dennis Geiger          M 60-64       4/36    8:05     1:10:17
211   David Warren           M 30-34     35/157    8:05     1:10:19
212   Dan Aerni              M 65-69       1/18    8:06     1:10:21
213   Grania Frueh           F 25-29     15/211    8:06     1:10:23
214   Jeffrey Smallwood      M 35-39     26/141    8:06     1:10:24
215   Erin Delaney           F 30-34     14/226    8:06     1:10:26
216   Neil White             M 25-29     31/115    8:06     1:10:26
217   Steve Bushfield        M 40-44     25/111    8:07     1:10:29
218   Curtis Oberschlake     M 21-24       5/34    8:07     1:10:31
219   Julie Meyer            F 45-49       3/89    8:07     1:10:32
220   Nina Locasha           F 60-64       1/25    8:07     1:10:36
221   Nancy Giles            F 55-59       2/56    8:07     1:10:36
222   Mona Fry               F 55-59       3/56    8:07     1:10:36
223   Jeff Fry               M 60-64       5/36    8:07     1:10:37
224   Steve Locasha          M 50-54      12/85    8:07     1:10:37
225   Craig Giles            M 55-59      13/77    8:07     1:10:37
226   Kathy Hord             F 50-54      1/104    8:08     1:10:37
227   Thomas Ryan            M 45-49     24/116    8:08     1:10:38
228   Susan Sferra           F 50-54      2/104    8:08     1:10:38
229   Susan Burwig           F 50-54      3/104    8:08     1:10:39
230   David Downing          M 45-49     25/116    8:08     1:10:41
231   Brennan Hill           M 35-39     27/141    8:08     1:10:45
232   Gretchen Schultz       F 30-34     15/226    8:09     1:10:47
233   Tim Lambrechts         M 50-54      13/85    8:09     1:10:49
234   Rob Love               M 30-34     36/157    8:09     1:10:50
235   Steven Bray            M 25-29     32/115    8:09     1:10:52
236   Alexandra Schickli     F 25-29     16/211    8:10     1:11:00
237   Nate Kohrs             M 30-34     37/157    8:10     1:11:01
238   Marty Blied            M 40-44     26/111    8:10     1:11:03
239   Scott Provancher       M 35-39     28/141    8:11     1:11:07
240   Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39     29/141    8:11     1:11:07
241   Stephen Bellman        M 50-54      14/85    8:11     1:11:09
242   Bob Gracie             M 65-69       2/18    8:11     1:11:11
243   Luke Wiseman           M 40-44     27/111    8:12     1:11:16
244   Gay Hammon             F 50-54      4/104    8:12     1:11:20
245   Sarah Livesay          F 25-29     17/211    8:13     1:11:21
246   Martin Kaufman         M 21-24       6/34    8:13     1:11:24
247   Sarah Tagg             F 21-24       3/47    8:13     1:11:25
248   Shawn Scott            M 35-39     30/141    8:13     1:11:26
249   Tom Pritchard          M 55-59      14/77    8:14     1:11:31
250   David Cooper           M 40-44     28/111    8:14     1:11:33
251   Shandyn Restrepo       F 25-29     18/211    8:14     1:11:36
252   Nicolas Brentlinger    M 30-34     38/157    8:14     1:11:36
253   Kasey Gust             F 25-29     19/211    8:15     1:11:39
254   Matt Hudson            M 25-29     33/115    8:15     1:11:39
255   Jim Oakes              M 45-49     26/116    8:15     1:11:39
256   Rachel Hamilton        F 30-34     16/226    8:15     1:11:43
257   Joanne Carey           F 45-49       4/89    8:15     1:11:44
258   Chris Lamond           M 30-34     39/157    8:15     1:11:45
259   Doug Hart              M 55-59      15/77    8:16     1:11:47
260   Christine Ochs-Naderer F 25-29     20/211    8:16     1:11:47
261   Raymond Fattore        M 55-59      16/77    8:16     1:11:47
262   David Blumenfeld       M 55-59      17/77    8:16     1:11:48
263   Emily Hensler          F 25-29     21/211    8:16     1:11:49
264   Ashley Walther         F 30-34     17/226    8:16     1:11:49
265   Jacob Bowman           M 25-29     34/115    8:16     1:11:50
266   Meghan Weller          F 25-29     22/211    8:16     1:11:50
267   Justin Moore           M 40-44     29/111    8:16     1:11:53
268   Eric Smith             M 21-24       7/34    8:16     1:11:54
269   Kevin Carey            M 21-24       8/34    8:16     1:11:55
270   Kenneth Noyes          M 40-44     30/111    8:17     1:11:59
271   Highly Thirsty F Keefe M 30-34     40/157    8:17     1:12:01
272   Jessica Doherty        F 25-29     23/211    8:17     1:12:02
273   John Sarra             M 50-54      15/85    8:18     1:12:05
274   Ryan Fisher            M 30-34     41/157    8:18     1:12:05
275   Patrick Stolper        M 60-64       6/36    8:18     1:12:09
276   Jay Elliott            M 40-44     31/111    8:18     1:12:11
277   Brad Barker            M 35-39     31/141    8:19     1:12:18
278   Jill Knapschaefer      F 35-39      9/172    8:20     1:12:22
279   Marisa Himmler         F 30-34     18/226    8:20     1:12:24
280   Scott Stasen           M 30-34     42/157    8:20     1:12:25
281   Peg Rusconi            F 50-54      5/104    8:20     1:12:25
282   Robert Mason           M 45-49     27/116    8:20     1:12:25
283   Arron Baker            F 35-39     10/172    8:20     1:12:25
284   Ryan McDaniel          M 30-34     43/157    8:20     1:12:28
285   Kelly Read             M 50-54      16/85    8:20     1:12:28
286   Andrew Fusselman       M 30-34     44/157    8:20     1:12:30
287   Pete Brown             M 30-34     45/157    8:21     1:12:31
288   Youssef El-Barrad      M 21-24       9/34    8:21     1:12:33
289   Mary Simoneau          F 30-34     19/226    8:21     1:12:33
290   Gregor Forbin          M 45-49     28/116    8:21     1:12:34
291   Lars Reich             M 45-49     29/116    8:21     1:12:37
292   Diane Beebe            F 60-64       2/25    8:21     1:12:38
293   Victoria Buckner       F 45-49       5/89    8:22     1:12:40
294   Damon Warner           M 40-44     32/111    8:22     1:12:40
295   Jeannetta Gaunt        F 40-44      4/125    8:22     1:12:41
296   Kevin Blanton          M 50-54      17/85    8:22     1:12:42
297   Kristen Geiger         F 25-29     24/211    8:22     1:12:43
298   Joseph Nickell         M 25-29     35/115    8:22     1:12:44
299   Alyssa McNeil          F 25-29     25/211    8:22     1:12:45
300   Carl Shotwell          M 25-29     36/115    8:22     1:12:46
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301   Ria Keegan             F 21-24       4/47    8:22     1:12:46
302   Thomas Gilday          M 30-34     46/157    8:23     1:12:48
303   Jeff P Pyles           M 50-54      18/85    8:23     1:12:50
304   Matt King              M 30-34     47/157    8:23     1:12:51
305   Andrea Bakker          F 35-39     11/172    8:23     1:12:51
306   Christopher Dennemann  M 35-39     32/141    8:23     1:12:54
307   Emily Leising          F 30-34     20/226    8:24     1:12:56
308   Benjamin Green         M 40-44     33/111    8:24     1:12:59
309   Jordan Miller          M 30-34     48/157    8:24     1:13:04
310   Andrew McEwan          M 55-59      18/77    8:24     1:13:04
311   Christopher Ballweg    M 21-24      10/34    8:25     1:13:05
312   Jim Artmayer           M 50-54      19/85    8:25     1:13:08
313   Betsey Nuseibeh        F 35-39     12/172    8:25     1:13:13
314   Leslie Jane            F 40-44      5/125    8:26     1:13:14
315   Laurah Lukin           F 30-34     21/226    8:26     1:13:14
316   Sara Loving            F 25-29     26/211    8:26     1:13:14
317   Emily Trubee           F 30-34     22/226    8:26     1:13:18
318   Nolan Rutschilling     M 25-29     37/115    8:26     1:13:20
319   Kent Vandervort        M 55-59      19/77    8:27     1:13:23
320   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     23/226    8:27     1:13:23
321   Brett Moore            M 40-44     34/111    8:27     1:13:25
322   Andrew Wong            M 50-54      20/85    8:27     1:13:31
323   Hannah Zimmerman       F 21-24       5/47    8:28     1:13:33
324   Griffin Bates          M 25-29     38/115    8:29     1:13:41
325   Allison Sternad        F 30-34     24/226    8:29     1:13:42
326   Jesse Murphy           M 30-34     49/157    8:29     1:13:45
327   Hana Bieliauskas       F 25-29     27/211    8:29     1:13:46
328   Kris Zimmerman         F 40-44      6/125    8:30     1:13:52
329   Jerry Chau             M 21-24      11/34    8:30     1:13:53
330   Sherri Lambrechts      F 40-44      7/125    8:30     1:13:54
331   Shawn Stone            M 45-49     30/116    8:31     1:13:57
332   Edward Wnek            M 65-69       3/18    8:31     1:13:58
333   Mark Foxbower          M 35-39     33/141    8:31     1:13:59
334   Scott Bissonnette      M 21-24      12/34    8:31     1:13:59
335   Lisa Teavill           F 45-49       6/89    8:31     1:13:59
336   Bradley Lucas          M 25-29     39/115    8:31     1:14:02
337   Bryan Carlier          M 40-44     35/111    8:31     1:14:03
338   Craig Ellis            M 25-29     40/115    8:31     1:14:06
339   Anthony Storc          M 30-34     50/157    8:31     1:14:06
340   Rebekah Wortman        F 25-29     28/211    8:32     1:14:09
341   Donald Brice           M 55-59      20/77    8:32     1:14:09
342   Jason Fowee            M 35-39     34/141    8:32     1:14:10
343   Steven Pappas          M 35-39     35/141    8:32     1:14:11
344   Christopher Brenner    M 25-29     41/115    8:32     1:14:13
345   Caitlin Holmes         F 30-34     25/226    8:32     1:14:14
346   Jamie Insco            M 30-34     51/157    8:33     1:14:15
347   Brooke Insco           F 25-29     29/211    8:33     1:14:16
348   Keith Vinson           M 40-44     36/111    8:33     1:14:17
349   Robbie Noonan          M 21-24      13/34    8:33     1:14:17
350   Erin Webb              F 35-39     13/172    8:33     1:14:17
351   Brian Doughty          M 40-44     37/111    8:33     1:14:18
352   Emily Saracusa         F 25-29     30/211    8:33     1:14:20
353   Brian Bellman          M 40-44     38/111    8:33     1:14:22
354   Joseph Olszewski       M 45-49     31/116    8:34     1:14:24
355   Jacquie Purcell        F 35-39     14/172    8:34     1:14:25
356   Ali Anoff              F 30-34     26/226    8:34     1:14:27
357   Allison Hill           F 30-34     27/226    8:34     1:14:29
358   Kerry Allen            M 50-54      21/85    8:34     1:14:29
359   Trent Witkop           M 35-39     36/141    8:34     1:14:30
360   John Jenkins           M 45-49     32/116    8:34     1:14:31
361   Joseph Goodin          M 25-29     42/115    8:35     1:14:32
362   Tiffany Dusina         F 30-34     28/226    8:35     1:14:32
363   Kareem Aladimi         M 21-24      14/34    8:35     1:14:32
364   Tricia Friedmann       F 50-54      6/104    8:35     1:14:33
365   Danielle Terreri       F 25-29     31/211    8:35     1:14:33
366   Mariah Sano            F 16-20        1/8    8:35     1:14:35
367   Mike Jeffers           M 25-29     43/115    8:35     1:14:39
368   Scott Smith            M 21-24      15/34    8:35     1:14:39
369   Rob Beckman            M 50-54      22/85    8:35     1:14:40
370   Carrie Beckman         F 40-44      8/125    8:35     1:14:40
371   David Pyles            M 21-24      16/34    8:36     1:14:43
372   Philip Malo            M 30-34     52/157    8:36     1:14:43
373   Brooks Ewing           M 50-54      23/85    8:36     1:14:43
374   Paul Tepe              M 45-49     33/116    8:36     1:14:46
375   Brian Peterson         M 40-44     39/111    8:36     1:14:46
376   Braden Martini         M 30-34     53/157    8:36     1:14:47
377   Jessica Teismann       F 30-34     29/226    8:36     1:14:49
378   Marc Teismann          M 30-34     54/157    8:37     1:14:49
379   Patrick McGilvray      M 45-49     34/116    8:37     1:14:52
380   Russell Best           M 30-34     55/157    8:37     1:14:53
381   David Jenike           M 50-54      24/85    8:37     1:14:53
382   Heric Flores           M 50-54      25/85    8:37     1:14:53
383   Bryce Alurovic         M 25-29     44/115    8:37     1:14:56
384   Ali Shewmon            F 25-29     32/211    8:37     1:14:56
385   Joe Sierra             M 35-39     37/141    8:37     1:14:57
386   Cory Larkin            M 25-29     45/115    8:37     1:14:58
387   Eileen Strempel        F 45-49       7/89    8:38     1:14:58
388   Spencer Merk           M 25-29     46/115    8:38     1:14:58
389   Gary Amlung            M 65-69       4/18    8:38     1:15:00
390   Chip Workman           M 35-39     38/141    8:38     1:15:02
391   Robert Stephens        M 60-64       7/36    8:38     1:15:03
392   Patrick Cullen         M 21-24      17/34    8:39     1:15:09
393   Theresa Nelson         F 35-39     15/172    8:39     1:15:13
394   John Thompson          M 50-54      26/85    8:39     1:15:15
395   Curt Whitacre          M 35-39     39/141    8:40     1:15:19
396   Michael Kwong          M 25-29     47/115    8:40     1:15:20
397   Andrew Poole           M 50-54      27/85    8:40     1:15:22
398   Maria Deacon           F 45-49       8/89    8:40     1:15:22
399   Karen Amaya            F 50-54      7/104    8:40     1:15:23
400   Kevin Moorman          M 45-49     35/116    8:40     1:15:23
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401   Stephen Thompson       M 45-49     36/116    8:40     1:15:23
402   Brandon Endres         M 35-39     40/141    8:41     1:15:32
403   Melanie Miles          F 50-54      8/104    8:41     1:15:32
404   Jim Highfield          M 45-49     37/116    8:42     1:15:35
405   Bradley Gantz          M 30-34     56/157    8:42     1:15:37
406   Christine McManus      F 40-44      9/125    8:42     1:15:37
407   Erin Cohen             F 25-29     33/211    8:42     1:15:37
408   Michael Handley        M 25-29     48/115    8:42     1:15:37
409   Robert Bax             M 40-44     40/111    8:42     1:15:38
410   Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39     41/141    8:42     1:15:38
411   Ryan Meyer             M 30-34     57/157    8:42     1:15:40
412   Patrick Clark          M 25-29     49/115    8:43     1:15:42
413   Tirza Costello         F 30-34     30/226    8:43     1:15:42
414   Randy Sargent          M 45-49     38/116    8:43     1:15:45
415   Mike Ogg               M 45-49     39/116    8:43     1:15:48
416   Alex Longi             M 12-15        1/2    8:43     1:15:49
417   Mike Schumacher        M 50-54      28/85    8:43     1:15:49
418   Danny Brandel          M 25-29     50/115    8:43     1:15:50
419   Beth Lewis             F 40-44     10/125    8:44     1:15:51
420   Susanna Bost           F 30-34     31/226    8:44     1:15:52
421   Michael Brown          M 35-39     42/141    8:44     1:15:52
422   Adam Rhonemus          M 25-29     51/115    8:44     1:15:54
423   Cara Thomas            F 16-20        2/8    8:44     1:15:54
424   Wade Hubbard           M 40-44     41/111    8:44     1:15:57
425   Laura Bechtel          F 30-34     32/226    8:44     1:15:59
426   Katie Williams         F 30-34     33/226    8:45     1:15:59
427   Jenna MacKe            F 25-29     34/211    8:45     1:15:59
428   Ron Poulos             M 45-49     40/116    8:46     1:16:10
429   Brian Cox              M 25-29     52/115    8:46     1:16:11
430   Lucy Croft             F 45-49       9/89    8:46     1:16:15
431   Lowell Clark           M 45-49     41/116    8:47     1:16:17
432   Andy Gerrein           M 40-44     42/111    8:47     1:16:18
433   Rohit Parlapalli       M 25-29     53/115    8:47     1:16:19
434   Diana Christy          F 40-44     11/125    8:47     1:16:19
435   Mark Lamping           M 45-49     42/116    8:47     1:16:19
436   Patrick Francisco      M 21-24      18/34    8:47     1:16:19
437   Aaron Kallmeyer        M 35-39     43/141    8:48     1:16:33
438   Shannon Dunham         F 30-34     34/226    8:49     1:16:38
439   Chris Dixon            M 40-44     43/111    8:49     1:16:39
440   Katherine Mason        F 30-34     35/226    8:49     1:16:39
441   Scott Patrick          M 40-44     44/111    8:49     1:16:40
442   Luke Stephens          M 30-34     58/157    8:49     1:16:41
443   Michael Rogan          M 60-64       8/36    8:49     1:16:41
444   Nicholas Rich          M 30-34     59/157    8:50     1:16:43
445   Leonard Kuntz          M 40-44     45/111    8:50     1:16:44
446   Daniel Geiger          M 30-34     60/157    8:50     1:16:44
447   Maxwell Wagner         M 25-29     54/115    8:50     1:16:45
448   Karl Hoalst            M 35-39     44/141    8:50     1:16:48
449   Stuart Thomas          M 35-39     45/141    8:50     1:16:50
450   Stacy Bosch            F 35-39     16/172    8:51     1:16:52
451   Mike Keegan            M 45-49     43/116    8:51     1:16:58
452   Paul Groh              M 50-54      29/85    8:51     1:16:59
453   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34     61/157    8:51     1:16:59
454   Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34     36/226    8:51     1:17:00
455   Giulia Castrigano      F 30-34     37/226    8:52     1:17:00
456   G Michael Fowler       M 65-69       5/18    8:52     1:17:01
457   Mike McCullough        M 30-34     62/157    8:52     1:17:02
458   Matt Spurlock          M 60-64       9/36    8:52     1:17:05
459   Brian Watson           M 30-34     63/157    8:52     1:17:05
460   Brent Sizemore         M 30-34     64/157    8:52     1:17:05
461   Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     17/172    8:52     1:17:05
462   Bo Schneider           M 30-34     65/157    8:52     1:17:06
463   Kevin Brewer           M 40-44     46/111    8:52     1:17:08
464   Liz Martini            F 55-59       4/56    8:53     1:17:09
465   James Moyer            M 25-29     55/115    8:53     1:17:10
466   Thomas Smith           M 40-44     47/111    8:53     1:17:13
467   Andy Schneider         M 35-39     46/141    8:53     1:17:14
468   Leanne Vonderhaar      F 35-39     18/172    8:53     1:17:16
469   Ben Dusina             M 35-39     47/141    8:53     1:17:16
470   Mark Hatfield          M 25-29     56/115    8:53     1:17:16
471   Thomas Burroughs       M 45-49     44/116    8:53     1:17:16
472   Spencer Carpenter      M 16-20        1/3    8:54     1:17:18
473   Neil Benton            M 30-34     66/157    8:54     1:17:19
474   Bradley Johnston       M 25-29     57/115    8:54     1:17:19
475   Mark Jepson            M 60-64      10/36    8:54     1:17:19
476   William Sheridan       M 30-34     67/157    8:54     1:17:20
477   Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44     12/125    8:54     1:17:21
478   Ron Bowman             M 45-49     45/116    8:54     1:17:21
479   Christopher Knecht     M 30-34     68/157    8:54     1:17:22
480   Brad Lenning           M 35-39     48/141    8:54     1:17:23
481   Megan Walsh            F 35-39     19/172    8:54     1:17:23
482   Kylie Lindquist        F 30-34     38/226    8:54     1:17:24
483   Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 45-49     46/116    8:55     1:17:26
484   Jim Hider              M 50-54      30/85    8:55     1:17:26
485   Jess Tedder            M 35-39     49/141    8:55     1:17:29
486   Amy Anderson           F 30-34     39/226    8:55     1:17:31
487   Suzanne Marshall       F 50-54      9/104    8:55     1:17:31
488   Kelly Kuser            F 21-24       6/47    8:55     1:17:32
489   David Johnson          M 45-49     47/116    8:55     1:17:33
490   Derek Beeker           M 45-49     48/116    8:55     1:17:33
491   Jeffrey Preston        M 50-54      31/85    8:55     1:17:34
492   Lori Huber             F 35-39     20/172    8:55     1:17:34
493   Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       3/25    8:55     1:17:34
494   Elizabeth Steinau      F 35-39     21/172    8:56     1:17:36
495   Amy Donelan            F 25-29     35/211    8:56     1:17:37
496   Olivia Lohr            F 25-29     36/211    8:56     1:17:38
497   Daniel Prince          M 30-34     69/157    8:56     1:17:39
498   Paige Keefe            F 25-29     37/211    8:56     1:17:39
499   Stefanie Grubb         F 30-34     40/226    8:56     1:17:40
500   Shelly Pyles           F 50-54     10/104    8:56     1:17:41
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501   Kaytie Menne           F 25-29     38/211    8:56     1:17:42
502   Chris Gruber           M 25-29     58/115    8:57     1:17:44
503   Brian Thacker          M 30-34     70/157    8:57     1:17:45
504   Michael Wyant          M 35-39     50/141    8:58     1:17:53
505   Jennifer Black         F 60-64       4/25    8:58     1:17:55
506   Trent Schade           M 40-44     48/111    8:58     1:17:56
507   Michael Hawkins        M 35-39     51/141    8:58     1:17:57
508   Gary Bailey            M 35-39     52/141    8:58     1:17:58
509   Annie Davis            F 25-29     39/211    8:58     1:18:00
510   Kate Laepple           F 30-34     41/226    8:58     1:18:00
511   Joe Nalepka            M 45-49     49/116    8:58     1:18:01
512   Denny Lietz            M 55-59      21/77    8:58     1:18:01
513   Scott Trenkamp         M 50-54      32/85    8:59     1:18:03
514   Krystin Turner         F 40-44     13/125    8:59     1:18:05
515   Thomas Litterski       M 55-59      22/77    8:59     1:18:09
516   Jessica Johnson        F 40-44     14/125    9:00     1:18:10
517   Lara Krupp             F 40-44     15/125    9:00     1:18:11
518   John Donovan           M 21-24      19/34    9:00     1:18:11
519   Nicole Beckett         F 25-29     40/211    9:00     1:18:11
520   Jeff Day               M 30-34     71/157    9:00     1:18:12
521   Christian Barde        M 30-34     72/157    9:00     1:18:12
522   Andrew Bruns           M 25-29     59/115    9:00     1:18:16
523   Carly Mathes           F 25-29     41/211    9:01     1:18:21
524   Kathleen Grover        F 45-49      10/89    9:01     1:18:21
525   Laura Winkler          F 50-54     11/104    9:01     1:18:22
526   Matthew Trenkamp       M 45-49     50/116    9:01     1:18:22
527   Mimi McGrath           F 50-54     12/104    9:01     1:18:22
528   Michael Tombragel      M 55-59      23/77    9:01     1:18:22
529   Theresa Marcum         F 55-59       5/56    9:01     1:18:22
530   Laura Witmer           F 45-49      11/89    9:01     1:18:23
531   Patty Lenning          F 35-39     22/172    9:01     1:18:24
532   John Feie              M 30-34     73/157    9:01     1:18:25
533   Lauren Feie            F 30-34     42/226    9:01     1:18:26
534   Elliott Stockton       M 25-29     60/115    9:01     1:18:26
535   Brandon James          M 25-29     61/115    9:02     1:18:27
536   Sarah Wolfe            F 35-39     23/172    9:02     1:18:28
537   Lane Yoder             F 25-29     42/211    9:02     1:18:28
538   Katie Klaeren          F 30-34     43/226    9:02     1:18:28
539   Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29     43/211    9:02     1:18:29
540   Ali Razzaghi           M 35-39     53/141    9:02     1:18:30
541   Lisa Trump             F 30-34     44/226    9:02     1:18:31
542   Nick Schmidt           M 25-29     62/115    9:02     1:18:31
543   John Lame Jr           M 25-29     63/115    9:02     1:18:32
544   Ashley Coffaro         F 30-34     45/226    9:02     1:18:33
545   David Mengel           M 40-44     49/111    9:02     1:18:34
546   Jill Armington         F 21-24       7/47    9:02     1:18:34
547   Jeffrey Schwab         M 45-49     51/116    9:02     1:18:35
548   Vicki Rea              F 40-44     16/125    9:02     1:18:35
549   Ron Scheetz            M 55-59      24/77    9:03     1:18:37
550   Brian Butler           M 30-34     74/157    9:03     1:18:38
551   Michael Baer           M 30-34     75/157    9:03     1:18:39
552   Michael Cashman        M 40-44     50/111    9:03     1:18:39
553   Neil Hoover            M 45-49     52/116    9:03     1:18:40
554   Jessica Williams       F 25-29     44/211    9:03     1:18:40
555   Ashley McClain         F 30-34     46/226    9:03     1:18:41
556   Cj Miller              M 25-29     64/115    9:03     1:18:41
557   Jessica Miller         F 30-34     47/226    9:04     1:18:48
558   Sarah Stupak           F 25-29     45/211    9:04     1:18:50
559   Jeff Stupak            M 60-64      11/36    9:04     1:18:50
560   Sharmila Ballal        F 50-54     13/104    9:04     1:18:50
561   David Schneider        M 40-44     51/111    9:05     1:18:54
562   Steve Hudepohl         M 40-44     52/111    9:05     1:18:55
563   Brittney Ranard        F 25-29     46/211    9:05     1:19:00
564   Jerry Moody            M 50-54      33/85    9:06     1:19:04
565   Blake Lane             M 25-29     65/115    9:06     1:19:04
566   Ken Dunbar             M 30-34     76/157    9:06     1:19:07
567   Michael Mordini        M 35-39     54/141    9:06     1:19:08
568   Ryan Luebbers          M 30-34     77/157    9:06     1:19:08
569   Heidi Shore            F 35-39     24/172    9:07     1:19:12
570   Monica Fussinger       F 25-29     47/211    9:07     1:19:13
571   Liz Snyder             F 35-39     25/172    9:07     1:19:19
572   Lindsay Johnson        F 25-29     48/211    9:08     1:19:20
573   Ray Johnson            M 55-59      25/77    9:08     1:19:20
574   James Frooman          M 50-54      34/85    9:08     1:19:21
575   Justin Smith           M 40-44     53/111    9:08     1:19:22
576   Nick Gemmel            M 35-39     55/141    9:08     1:19:23
577   Dane Moore             M 35-39     56/141    9:08     1:19:23
578   Hallie Smith           F 35-39     26/172    9:08     1:19:25
579   Daniel King            M 25-29     66/115    9:08     1:19:25
580   Kara Collins           F 25-29     49/211    9:08     1:19:25
581   Brian Miller           M 40-44     54/111    9:08     1:19:26
582   Jessica Mathews        F 35-39     27/172    9:09     1:19:28
583   Rich Davey             M 40-44     55/111    9:09     1:19:29
584   Alex Meyer             F 25-29     50/211    9:09     1:19:30
585   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44     17/125    9:09     1:19:31
586   Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39     28/172    9:09     1:19:34
587   David Doyle            M 35-39     57/141    9:09     1:19:34
588   Patty Biltz            F 45-49      12/89    9:09     1:19:34
589   Arielle Goldberg       F 25-29     51/211    9:09     1:19:34
590   Stacey Herr            F 35-39     29/172    9:09     1:19:36
591   Vhance Valencia        M 35-39     58/141    9:10     1:19:37
592   Michael Sturwold       M 30-34     78/157    9:10     1:19:37
593   Robert Gaynor          M 35-39     59/141    9:10     1:19:38
594   Jennifer Blied         F 40-44     18/125    9:10     1:19:40
595   Matthew Ramirez        M 35-39     60/141    9:10     1:19:43
596   Jennifer Rounds        F 25-29     52/211    9:10     1:19:43
597   Judy Pennington        F 50-54     14/104    9:11     1:19:45
598   Julia Karney           F 30-34     48/226    9:11     1:19:47
599   Anthony Traum          M 45-49     53/116    9:11     1:19:47
600   Michael Bassi          M 30-34     79/157    9:11     1:19:48
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601   Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34     80/157    9:12     1:19:54
602   Jeff Price             M 30-34     81/157    9:12     1:19:55
603   Edward Necco           M 45-49     54/116    9:12     1:19:58
604   Jeff White             M 55-59      26/77    9:12     1:20:00
605   Mark McFadden          M 50-54      35/85    9:12     1:20:00
606   Laura Toerner          F 30-34     49/226    9:12     1:20:01
607   Jen Blazer             F 40-44     19/125    9:13     1:20:04
608   Dax Farmer             M 40-44     56/111    9:13     1:20:04
609   Daniel Ley             M 35-39     61/141    9:13     1:20:05
610   Cliff Huggins          M 55-59      27/77    9:13     1:20:06
611   Edith Hardy            F 65-69       1/12    9:13     1:20:08
612   Scott Keller           M 35-39     62/141    9:14     1:20:13
613   Mark McDonald          M 30-34     82/157    9:14     1:20:14
614   Christy Foxbower       F 35-39     30/172    9:14     1:20:17
615   Mahmoud Lamriben       M 40-44     57/111    9:15     1:20:20
616   Rachel Miller          F 25-29     53/211    9:15     1:20:21
617   Cara Tanner            F 35-39     31/172    9:15     1:20:21
618   Timothy Allen          M 60-64      12/36    9:15     1:20:22
619   Joseph Schmidt         M 25-29     67/115    9:15     1:20:23
620   Erica Riblet           F 30-34     50/226    9:15     1:20:24
621   Jessica Sena           F 30-34     51/226    9:15     1:20:26
622   Thomas Gallagher       M 45-49     55/116    9:15     1:20:26
623   Lisa Atkins            F 40-44     20/125    9:15     1:20:26
624   Kevin Whitman          M 35-39     63/141    9:16     1:20:31
625   Brooke Gehring         F 35-39     32/172    9:16     1:20:31
626   Kelly Adamson          F 30-34     52/226    9:16     1:20:32
627   Megan Rich             F 30-34     53/226    9:16     1:20:35
628   Megan Hallaren         F 25-29     54/211    9:16     1:20:37
629   Mike Sanders           M 45-49     56/116    9:17     1:20:38
630   David Zack             M 45-49     57/116    9:17     1:20:38
631   Edna Portillo          F 35-39     33/172    9:17     1:20:40
632   Kay Sanders            F 50-54     15/104    9:17     1:20:41
633   Madeline Hartman       F 35-39     34/172    9:17     1:20:43
634   Lisa Jamison           F 35-39     35/172    9:17     1:20:44
635   Sarah Steinway         F 45-49      13/89    9:18     1:20:47
636   Veronica Ruschman      F 21-24       8/47    9:18     1:20:48
637   Jade Stockman          F 21-24       9/47    9:18     1:20:49
638   Sara Jones             F 35-39     36/172    9:18     1:20:53
639   Melanie Cunningham     F 35-39     37/172    9:18     1:20:53
640   Megan Brock            F 30-34     54/226    9:18     1:20:53
641   Paige Natoli           F 25-29     55/211    9:19     1:20:55
642   Sarah Klaine           F 30-34     55/226    9:19     1:20:57
643   Lara Dorenkemper       F 45-49      14/89    9:19     1:21:00
644   Mike McCarren          M 30-34     83/157    9:19     1:21:02
645   Katherine Pohl         F 25-29     56/211    9:19     1:21:03
646   Jenny Digiacomo        F 40-44     21/125    9:19     1:21:03
647   Jason Bayman           M 40-44     58/111    9:20     1:21:04
648   Matthew Kiedrowski     M 35-39     64/141    9:20     1:21:05
649   Peter Girz             M 30-34     84/157    9:20     1:21:06
650   Ben Murphy             M 25-29     68/115    9:20     1:21:08
651   Steve Duban            M 55-59      28/77    9:20     1:21:09
652   Tara Justice           F 30-34     56/226    9:20     1:21:10
653   Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 30-34     57/226    9:20     1:21:11
654   Dave Justice           M 30-34     85/157    9:20     1:21:11
655   Paul Rizzo             M 50-54      36/85    9:20     1:21:11
656   Chloe Rittenhouse      F 21-24      10/47    9:20     1:21:12
657   Kayla Gillespie        F 25-29     57/211    9:20     1:21:12
658   Jesse Megenhardt       M 30-34     86/157    9:21     1:21:12
659   Michael Clark          M 40-44     59/111    9:21     1:21:12
660   Fernando Ramirez       M 50-54      37/85    9:21     1:21:13
661   Ashley Ritchie         F 30-34     58/226    9:21     1:21:13
662   Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39     38/172    9:21     1:21:13
663   Imbi Letang            F 50-54     16/104    9:21     1:21:13
664   Aaron Bruewer          M 35-39     65/141    9:21     1:21:13
665   Kalynn Engel           F 30-34     59/226    9:21     1:21:14
666   Jon Minzner            M 40-44     60/111    9:21     1:21:14
667   Douglas Ficker         M 45-49     58/116    9:21     1:21:14
668   Eric Airgood           M 40-44     61/111    9:21     1:21:15
669   Glenn Piegols          M 35-39     66/141    9:21     1:21:16
670   Melisa Tobakos         F 25-29     58/211    9:21     1:21:17
671   Abby Tuke              F 30-34     60/226    9:21     1:21:19
672   Gregory Terrell        M 50-54      38/85    9:22     1:21:24
673   Matt Baur              M 40-44     62/111    9:22     1:21:25
674   Kathleen Fussinger     F 55-59       6/56    9:22     1:21:27
675   Kelly Montgomery       M 40-44     63/111    9:22     1:21:29
676   Joe Klunk              M 55-59      29/77    9:23     1:21:31
677   David Spaulding        M 35-39     67/141    9:23     1:21:31
678   Brenda Goodin          F 50-54     17/104    9:23     1:21:36
679   Minh Truong            M 45-49     59/116    9:23     1:21:36
680   Amanda Couch           F 30-34     61/226    9:24     1:21:39
681   Aditi Madabhushi       F 35-39     39/172    9:24     1:21:43
682   Steven Giessler        M 60-64      13/36    9:24     1:21:45
683   Jordan Mills           M 25-29     69/115    9:25     1:21:48
684   Meghan Kenney          F 30-34     62/226    9:25     1:21:50
685   Linda Oldendick        F 50-54     18/104    9:25     1:21:55
686   Ben Miller             M 30-34     87/157    9:26     1:21:59
687   Corey Bischoff         M 35-39     68/141    9:26     1:21:59
688   Katie Baran            F 25-29     59/211    9:26     1:22:00
689   Megan Jackson          F 25-29     60/211    9:26     1:22:02
690   Andrew Rohne           M 35-39     69/141    9:26     1:22:03
691   Michael Mullally       M 21-24      20/34    9:26     1:22:03
692   Nicole Koenig          F 30-34     63/226    9:26     1:22:03
693   Shari Stauffer         F 30-34     64/226    9:26     1:22:03
694   Tina Ulanowski         F 50-54     19/104    9:26     1:22:04
695   Vicki Rodgers          F 60-64       5/25    9:26     1:22:04
696   Karen Perkey           F 50-54     20/104    9:26     1:22:04
697   Janet Christoff        F 55-59       7/56    9:27     1:22:04
698   Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44     22/125    9:27     1:22:05
699   Jill Peyton            F 35-39     40/172    9:27     1:22:07
700   George Case            M 55-59      30/77    9:27     1:22:07
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701   Andrew Ekberg          M 30-34     88/157    9:27     1:22:07
702   Dedra Delaney          F 25-29     61/211    9:27     1:22:08
703   Brian Mains            M 35-39     70/141    9:27     1:22:09
704   Tom Pielage            M 50-54      39/85    9:27     1:22:09
705   Katherine Neltner      F 25-29     62/211    9:27     1:22:10
706   Paul Christy           M 30-34     89/157    9:27     1:22:10
707   Karl Sheldon           M 40-44     64/111    9:27     1:22:10
708   Travis Rice            M 40-44     65/111    9:27     1:22:12
709   Heather Taylor         F 25-29     63/211    9:28     1:22:14
710   Gregory Jones          M 50-54      40/85    9:28     1:22:15
711   Michael Newcomer       M 35-39     71/141    9:28     1:22:18
712   Eric Rodgers           M 30-34     90/157    9:28     1:22:20
713   Brooke Finger          F 25-29     64/211    9:29     1:22:27
714   Kelley Plummer         F 25-29     65/211    9:29     1:22:27
715   Katie McCarty          F 25-29     66/211    9:29     1:22:28
716   Sarah Thomas           F 35-39     41/172    9:29     1:22:29
717   Michael Schierloh      M 35-39     72/141    9:29     1:22:29
718   Krista Jung            F 40-44     23/125    9:29     1:22:29
719   Joshua Hughes          M 35-39     73/141    9:29     1:22:29
720   Jill Toto              F 30-34     65/226    9:30     1:22:33
721   Steve Ulm              M 60-64      14/36    9:30     1:22:35
722   Mark Louis             M 45-49     60/116    9:30     1:22:39
723   Mark Muething          M 55-59      31/77    9:31     1:22:43
724   Jill Hider             F 50-54     21/104    9:31     1:22:43
725   Nick Walter            M 21-24      21/34    9:31     1:22:44
726   Taylor Boyd            F 21-24      11/47    9:31     1:22:45
727   Mark Middlekamp        M 50-54      41/85    9:31     1:22:45
728   Leeann Garrett         F 35-39     42/172    9:31     1:22:47
729   Lisa Curcuruto         F 25-29     67/211    9:31     1:22:47
730   Paul Garrett           M 45-49     61/116    9:31     1:22:47
731   Ann Louis              F 45-49      15/89    9:32     1:22:51
732   Erin Warren            F 30-34     66/226    9:32     1:22:53
733   Frances Wilson         F 55-59       8/56    9:32     1:22:53
734   Bob Obert              M 65-69       6/18    9:32     1:22:54
735   Brian Smith            M 30-34     91/157    9:33     1:22:58
736   Amanda Almaguer        F 25-29     68/211    9:33     1:22:59
737   Eric Craft             M 35-39     74/141    9:33     1:23:00
738   Shannon Ernest         F 40-44     24/125    9:33     1:23:00
739   Katie Janczewski       F 25-29     69/211    9:33     1:23:03
740   Kim Whitten            F 30-34     67/226    9:34     1:23:06
741   Chuck Johnson          M 40-44     66/111    9:34     1:23:07
742   Sarah Leslie           F 30-34     68/226    9:34     1:23:07
743   Christopher Pelfrey    M 30-34     92/157    9:34     1:23:09
744   Rebecca Dandoy         F 30-34     69/226    9:34     1:23:10
745   Jerry Gao              M 50-54      42/85    9:34     1:23:11
746   Barry Brook            M 55-59      32/77    9:34     1:23:12
747   John McDonald          M 50-54      43/85    9:35     1:23:14
748   Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49      16/89    9:35     1:23:15
749   Erica Moore            F 40-44     25/125    9:35     1:23:16
750   Brian Barclay          M 30-34     93/157    9:35     1:23:16
751   Jason Timpe            M 35-39     75/141    9:35     1:23:18
752   Kevin Roesch           M 25-29     70/115    9:35     1:23:18
753   Jon Herbert            M 35-39     76/141    9:35     1:23:22
754   Misael Aviles          M 30-34     94/157    9:35     1:23:22
755   Annie Muchmore         F 35-39     43/172    9:36     1:23:23
756   Noelle Bertram         F 30-34     70/226    9:36     1:23:25
757   Kelsey Graham          F 21-24      12/47    9:36     1:23:26
758   Justin Johnson         M 21-24      22/34    9:36     1:23:26
759   Joseph Brehm           M 35-39     77/141    9:36     1:23:28
760   Marylou Kusler         F 40-44     26/125    9:36     1:23:28
761   Mike Kelley            M 55-59      33/77    9:37     1:23:32
762   Allison Berger         F 35-39     44/172    9:37     1:23:33
763   Kris Toto              F 40-44     27/125    9:37     1:23:34
764   Lindsey Beiting        F 25-29     70/211    9:37     1:23:35
765   Holly Carey            F 35-39     45/172    9:37     1:23:35
766   Jacqueline Bell        F 25-29     71/211    9:37     1:23:40
767   Ted O'Reilly           M 30-34     95/157    9:38     1:23:42
768   Nicholas Sorrell       M 30-34     96/157    9:38     1:23:42
769   Amy Lyons              F 30-34     71/226    9:38     1:23:42
770   Kila Hanrahan          F 25-29     72/211    9:38     1:23:43
771   Highly Thirsty F Keefe M 30-34     97/157    9:38     1:23:44
772   Kimberly Cooper        F 30-34     72/226    9:38     1:23:45
773   Morgan Andres          F 30-34     73/226    9:38     1:23:46
774   Jes Overley            F 40-44     28/125    9:38     1:23:47
775   Teressa Hoelle         F 35-39     46/172    9:38     1:23:47
776   Mark Childers          M 50-54      44/85    9:39     1:23:50
777   Mike Carraher          M 50-54      45/85    9:39     1:23:51
778   Amanda Vasaris         F 30-34     74/226    9:39     1:23:53
779   Joshua Mindlin         M 25-29     71/115    9:39     1:23:54
780   Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54     22/104    9:39     1:23:54
781   Christopher Verbanic   M 45-49     62/116    9:39     1:23:54
782   Steve Schinasi         M 60-64      15/36    9:39     1:23:56
783   Corey Scherder         M 35-39     78/141    9:39     1:23:57
784   Andrea McLaren         F 35-39     47/172    9:39     1:23:57
785   Carly Chu              F 30-34     75/226    9:40     1:23:58
786   Jennifer Cellio        F 40-44     29/125    9:40     1:23:59
787   Lindsay Hermes         F 35-39     48/172    9:40     1:23:59
788   Julie Tritschler       F 25-29     73/211    9:40     1:24:00
789   Marc Shaver            M 50-54      46/85    9:40     1:24:00
790   Alan Newbright         M 45-49     63/116    9:40     1:24:01
791   Jenna Griffiths        F 25-29     74/211    9:40     1:24:02
792   Kristi Tatro           F 40-44     30/125    9:40     1:24:03
793   Chris Lombardi         M 35-39     79/141    9:40     1:24:04
794   Jillian Mink           F 21-24      13/47    9:40     1:24:05
795   Victoria Wysel         F 30-34     76/226    9:40     1:24:06
796   Carrie Rayburn         F 45-49      17/89    9:41     1:24:07
797   Myles Apo              M 50-54      47/85    9:41     1:24:11
798   Brian Phillips         M 35-39     80/141    9:41     1:24:11
799   Aidan Keenan           F 21-24      14/47    9:41     1:24:11
800   Johnny Reiser          M 21-24      23/34    9:41     1:24:12
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801   Lauren Weinstein       F 25-29     75/211    9:41     1:24:12
802   Christina Lavash       F 25-29     76/211    9:41     1:24:12
803   David Smith            M 30-34     98/157    9:41     1:24:14
804   Becky Kraus            F 35-39     49/172    9:41     1:24:14
805   Thomas Wojcik          M 45-49     64/116    9:42     1:24:17
806   Lyndsie Hall           F 25-29     77/211    9:42     1:24:21
807   Christina Zaffiro      F 25-29     78/211    9:42     1:24:21
808   Alexandra Hedrick      F 30-34     77/226    9:42     1:24:22
809   Barb Aylward           F 40-44     31/125    9:42     1:24:23
810   Michelle Marston       F 35-39     50/172    9:42     1:24:23
811   Isabel Cosnahan        F 21-24      15/47    9:43     1:24:24
812   Bhanu Peddi            M 25-29     72/115    9:43     1:24:29
813   Scott Wuest            M 45-49     65/116    9:44     1:24:33
814   Kaitlin Morey          F 25-29     79/211    9:44     1:24:35
815   Katie Buchmann         F 35-39     51/172    9:44     1:24:36
816   Marion Peraza De Webb  F 40-44     32/125    9:44     1:24:37
817   Paul Conroy            M 55-59      34/77    9:44     1:24:38
818   Sara Ranson            F 30-34     78/226    9:44     1:24:38
819   Elizabeth Bailey       F 30-34     79/226    9:44     1:24:39
820   Elizabeth Delozier     F 21-24      16/47    9:44     1:24:40
821   Linda Daigle           F 50-54     23/104    9:45     1:24:45
822   Mark Sackett           M 65-69       7/18    9:45     1:24:45
823   Teresa Sierra          F 35-39     52/172    9:45     1:24:45
824   Matt Steffen           M 30-34     99/157    9:45     1:24:46
825   Erin Rolfes            F 30-34     80/226    9:45     1:24:46
826   Rich Seil              M 45-49     66/116    9:45     1:24:47
827   Hannah Marshall        F 21-24      17/47    9:45     1:24:49
828   Jennifer Davis         F 35-39     53/172    9:46     1:24:51
829   Tony Long              M 50-54      48/85    9:46     1:24:52
830   Christopher Prosser    M 35-39     81/141    9:46     1:24:52
831   Madison Koehl          F 21-24      18/47    9:46     1:24:53
832   Sarah King             F 21-24      19/47    9:46     1:24:53
833   Kristin Wiley          F 35-39     54/172    9:46     1:24:54
834   Tia Draper             F 35-39     55/172    9:46     1:24:58
835   Grace Ellyn Wessel     F 25-29     80/211    9:47     1:24:58
836   Nancy Anderson         F 55-59       9/56    9:47     1:25:00
837   Christie Wheeler       F 25-29     81/211    9:47     1:25:01
838   Robert Groeschen       M 50-54      49/85    9:47     1:25:01
839   Rob Lambert            M 45-49     67/116    9:47     1:25:03
840   Brian Bonner           M 30-34    100/157    9:47     1:25:06
841   Erika Dollard          F 35-39     56/172    9:47     1:25:06
842   Jennifer Krivickas     F 40-44     33/125    9:47     1:25:07
843   Jennifer McGillis      F 35-39     57/172    9:47     1:25:07
844   Karen Drosick          F 50-54     24/104    9:48     1:25:11
845   Margaret Steward       F 25-29     82/211    9:48     1:25:13
846   Sabrina McClain        F 35-39     58/172    9:48     1:25:14
847   Emily Park             F 35-39     59/172    9:49     1:25:17
848   Christine Waleskowski  F 30-34     81/226    9:49     1:25:18
849   Brady Grimm            M 35-39     82/141    9:49     1:25:18
850   John Menninges         M 30-34    101/157    9:49     1:25:18
851   Adam Templeton         M 45-49     68/116    9:49     1:25:19
852   Peggy Melvin           F 50-54     25/104    9:49     1:25:20
853   Sallie Mock            F 45-49      18/89    9:49     1:25:21
854   Alan Edwards           M 60-64      16/36    9:49     1:25:21
855   Phillip Harmon         M 35-39     83/141    9:49     1:25:22
856   Julia Gilman           F 30-34     82/226    9:49     1:25:23
857   Sarah Sadler           F 45-49      19/89    9:49     1:25:24
858   Amy Anderson           F 25-29     83/211    9:50     1:25:25
859   Kristin Miller         F 30-34     83/226    9:50     1:25:26
860   Elizabeth Frazier      F 30-34     84/226    9:50     1:25:31
861   Karen Crane            F 60-64       6/25    9:51     1:25:33
862   David Morgan           M 35-39     84/141    9:51     1:25:34
863   Amy Elmore             F 40-44     34/125    9:51     1:25:35
864   Jennifer Scroggins     F 35-39     60/172    9:51     1:25:36
865   Andrew Fields          M 40-44     67/111    9:51     1:25:40
866   Robert McCracken       M 40-44     68/111    9:51     1:25:41
867   Russel Reynolds        M 30-34    102/157    9:51     1:25:42
868   Jason Debruer          M 35-39     85/141    9:52     1:25:45
869   Christopher Harwood    M 35-39     86/141    9:52     1:25:46
870   Holly Galligan         F 35-39     61/172    9:52     1:25:48
871   Toni Anderson          F 30-34     85/226    9:53     1:25:51
872   Lisa Northup           F 40-44     35/125    9:53     1:25:52
873   Kristina Roetting      F 30-34     86/226    9:53     1:25:53
874   Jenni Love             F 45-49      20/89    9:53     1:25:53
875   Caroline Bear          F 40-44     36/125    9:53     1:25:56
876   Judson Lander          M 30-34    103/157    9:53     1:25:57
877   Veronica Sterling      F 30-34     87/226    9:53     1:25:59
878   Steven Morrell         M 30-34    104/157    9:54     1:26:01
879   Alok Garg              M 35-39     87/141    9:54     1:26:03
880   Tricia Zeller          F 45-49      21/89    9:54     1:26:03
881   Giselle Beeker         F 45-49      22/89    9:54     1:26:03
882   Lonnie Wise            M 55-59      35/77    9:54     1:26:04
883   Suzanne Salupo         F 30-34     88/226    9:54     1:26:07
884   Tracy Updike           F 40-44     37/125    9:55     1:26:11
885   Chip Lehman            M 60-64      17/36    9:55     1:26:13
886   Erin Fussinger         F 25-29     84/211    9:55     1:26:14
887   Emily Giuliano         F 30-34     89/226    9:55     1:26:15
888   Jennifer Dominik       F 30-34     90/226    9:55     1:26:15
889   Eric Mier              M 30-34    105/157    9:56     1:26:19
890   MacKenzie Metcalf      F 25-29     85/211    9:56     1:26:19
891   Kat Bell               F 21-24      20/47    9:56     1:26:19
892   Benjamin Jaspers       M 30-34    106/157    9:56     1:26:19
893   Jeffrey Hurst          M 25-29     73/115    9:56     1:26:23
894   Nathan Doyle           M 25-29     74/115    9:56     1:26:24
895   Dakota Fulton          F 21-24      21/47    9:56     1:26:25
896   David Edwards          M 55-59      36/77    9:56     1:26:25
897   Kerry Gaerke           F 35-39     62/172    9:57     1:26:25
898   Barbara Miller         F 50-54     26/104    9:57     1:26:28
899   Stewart Stanley        M 35-39     88/141    9:57     1:26:29
900   Michael Elk            M 25-29     75/115    9:57     1:26:29
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901   Allison Allemang       F 30-34     91/226    9:57     1:26:30
902   Tricia Muse            F 35-39     63/172    9:57     1:26:33
903   Andrew Trenkamp        M 25-29     76/115    9:57     1:26:34
904   Darla Kettenacker      F 55-59      10/56    9:57     1:26:34
905   Todd Kelly             M 35-39     89/141    9:58     1:26:34
906   Jim Kromer             M 40-44     69/111    9:58     1:26:35
907   Theresa Riggs          F 35-39     64/172    9:58     1:26:38
908   Grant McCauley         M 55-59      37/77    9:58     1:26:39
909   Dan Bathalter          M 50-54      50/85    9:58     1:26:40
910   Adam Caldwell          M 35-39     90/141    9:59     1:26:44
911   Ethan Courtad          M 21-24      24/34    9:59     1:26:50
912   Bret Furtwengler       M 50-54      51/85    9:59     1:26:50
913   Charlotte Seidner      F 25-29     86/211   10:00     1:26:53
914   Nick Hench             M 25-29     77/115   10:00     1:26:53
915   Gina Kaplan            F 35-39     65/172   10:00     1:26:53
916   Sarah Husted           F 35-39     66/172   10:00     1:26:54
917   Cathy Hench            F 25-29     87/211   10:00     1:26:54
918   Ryan Therkelsen        M 35-39     91/141   10:00     1:26:57
919   Jason Riffle           M 40-44     70/111   10:00     1:26:58
920   Matthew Rose           M 30-34    107/157   10:00     1:26:58
921   Lori Anello            F 45-49      23/89   10:00     1:26:59
922   Maria Walley           F 50-54     27/104   10:01     1:27:00
923   Rob Kovacs             M 45-49     69/116   10:01     1:27:01
924   Chrissy Yund           F 25-29     88/211   10:01     1:27:02
925   Lynn Lemmel            F 60-64       7/25   10:01     1:27:03
926   Richard Kruze          M 60-64      18/36   10:01     1:27:06
927   Catherine Moerman      F 25-29     89/211   10:01     1:27:06
928   Keith Beatty           M 30-34    108/157   10:01     1:27:07
929   Tim Weber              M 40-44     71/111   10:01     1:27:07
930   Chris Passarge         M 40-44     72/111   10:01     1:27:08
931   Mary Ellen Finnegan    F 25-29     90/211   10:01     1:27:08
932   Katie Lear             F 30-34     92/226   10:02     1:27:10
933   Amber Platt            F 25-29     91/211   10:02     1:27:16
934   Emily Davis            F 30-34     93/226   10:02     1:27:17
935   Erica McAdams          F 25-29     92/211   10:02     1:27:17
936   Amanda Kreimer         F 30-34     94/226   10:03     1:27:18
937   Stephen Reed           M 50-54      52/85   10:03     1:27:18
938   Brian Cron             M 25-29     78/115   10:03     1:27:18
939   Ryan Melson            M 25-29     79/115   10:03     1:27:19
940   Steve Hoops            M 40-44     73/111   10:03     1:27:19
941   Kelly Rippin           F 25-29     93/211   10:03     1:27:20
942   Charlie Siemantel      M 35-39     92/141   10:03     1:27:20
943   Grace Cook             F 25-29     94/211   10:03     1:27:22
944   Scott Graham           M 50-54      53/85   10:03     1:27:25
945   Jennifer Albertz       F 25-29     95/211   10:03     1:27:25
946   Elizabeth Schmidt      F 30-34     95/226   10:03     1:27:25
947   Bryan Kroeger          M 45-49     70/116   10:03     1:27:25
948   David Drosick          M 55-59      38/77   10:03     1:27:26
949   Stephanie Stacy        F 30-34     96/226   10:04     1:27:26
950   Kirk Rhein             M 30-34    109/157   10:04     1:27:27
951   Nicole Bouldin         F 25-29     96/211   10:04     1:27:29
952   Melissa Fugett         F 35-39     67/172   10:04     1:27:32
953   Mike Emark             M 65-69       8/18   10:05     1:27:37
954   Barb Reist             F 55-59      11/56   10:05     1:27:41
955   Chris Nienaber         F 55-59      12/56   10:05     1:27:42
956   Ed Nienaber            M 55-59      39/77   10:05     1:27:42
957   Kevin Harig            M 21-24      25/34   10:05     1:27:44
958   Elizabeth Mazgaj       F 25-29     97/211   10:06     1:27:44
959   Katie Montague         F 25-29     98/211   10:06     1:27:44
960   Jennifer Cline         F 35-39     68/172   10:06     1:27:46
961   Emily Mason            F 35-39     69/172   10:06     1:27:47
962   Kelly Baird            F 25-29     99/211   10:06     1:27:47
963   Christine Kron         F 35-39     70/172   10:06     1:27:49
964   Judith Harmony         F 70-UP        1/4   10:06     1:27:49
965   Kristina Dunn          F 40-44     38/125   10:06     1:27:50
966   Rick Gibson            M 55-59      40/77   10:06     1:27:50
967   Mark Piepmeier         M 60-64      19/36   10:06     1:27:51
968   Scott Wahtola          M 50-54      54/85   10:06     1:27:52
969   Tj White               M 30-34    110/157   10:07     1:27:53
970   Brad Zappin            M 40-44     74/111   10:07     1:27:55
971   Robert Trupp           M 40-44     75/111   10:07     1:27:55
972   Erin Grossman          F 25-29    100/211   10:07     1:27:55
973   Sarah Dalton           F 25-29    101/211   10:07     1:27:56
974   Katie Timmins          F 35-39     71/172   10:07     1:27:56
975   Alyssa Dawson          F 16-20        3/8   10:07     1:27:58
976   Graham Smith           M 30-34    111/157   10:07     1:28:00
977   Chris Gambetta         M 30-34    112/157   10:08     1:28:01
978   Joshua Asbury          M 40-44     76/111   10:08     1:28:04
979   Adam Reese             M 25-29     80/115   10:08     1:28:04
980   Eric Weinstein         M 35-39     93/141   10:08     1:28:07
981   Michael Salzarulo      M 30-34    113/157   10:08     1:28:08
982   Reid Hartmann          M 35-39     94/141   10:09     1:28:10
983   Jennifer Hater         F 40-44     39/125   10:09     1:28:10
984   Kathlyn Copeland       F 35-39     72/172   10:09     1:28:12
985   Michelle Glaunert      F 25-29    102/211   10:09     1:28:13
986   Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-54      55/85   10:09     1:28:14
987   Josh Schradin          M 25-29     81/115   10:09     1:28:14
988   Mike Zimmerman         M 45-49     71/116   10:09     1:28:16
989   Deborah McEvoy         F 40-44     40/125   10:09     1:28:17
990   Richard Johnson        M 50-54      56/85   10:09     1:28:18
991   Elena Halbeisen        F 40-44     41/125   10:10     1:28:22
992   David Lipps            M 55-59      41/77   10:10     1:28:25
993   Melissa McDonald       F 45-49      24/89   10:10     1:28:27
994   Nicole Johnson         F 45-49      25/89   10:11     1:28:27
995   Katie McLindon         F 30-34     97/226   10:11     1:28:27
996   Jim Voorhis            M 50-54      57/85   10:11     1:28:28
997   Jim Henry              M 55-59      42/77   10:11     1:28:28
998   Kristina Richard       F 35-39     73/172   10:11     1:28:29
999   Tara Nutt              F 35-39     74/172   10:11     1:28:30
1000  Kyle Wilson            M 25-29     82/115   10:11     1:28:31
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1001  Michael Buchmann       M 30-34    114/157   10:11     1:28:31
1002  Melissa Mauser         F 30-34     98/226   10:11     1:28:31
1003  Eric Sternberg         M 35-39     95/141   10:12     1:28:36
1004  Lynn Warner            F 30-34     99/226   10:12     1:28:37
1005  Chris Carroll          M 25-29     83/115   10:12     1:28:37
1006  Don Robinson           M 45-49     72/116   10:12     1:28:38
1007  Tim Webb               M 35-39     96/141   10:12     1:28:38
1008  Theresa Nguyen         F 25-29    103/211   10:12     1:28:38
1009  Mark Thackeray         M 50-54      58/85   10:12     1:28:38
1010  John Stine             M 35-39     97/141   10:12     1:28:39
1011  Brad Spiers            M 35-39     98/141   10:12     1:28:43
1012  Connor Larkin          M 25-29     84/115   10:12     1:28:44
1013  Andrea Uchtman         F 45-49      26/89   10:13     1:28:49
1014  Beth Sifri             F 50-54     28/104   10:13     1:28:49
1015  Glenn Wintrich         M 35-39     99/141   10:13     1:28:50
1016  Jaime Garcia           M 35-39    100/141   10:13     1:28:50
1017  Kirsten Dawson         F 16-20        4/8   10:13     1:28:50
1018  Fernando Aguiluz       M 45-49     73/116   10:13     1:28:50
1019  Jeffrey Wettig         M 50-54      59/85   10:14     1:28:54
1020  Danielle Gartner       F 35-39     75/172   10:14     1:28:56
1021  Ken Busken             M 45-49     74/116   10:14     1:28:58
1022  Ashish Kothari         M 40-44     77/111   10:14     1:29:00
1023  Amy Purcell            F 45-49      27/89   10:14     1:29:00
1024  Sarah Tanner           F 35-39     76/172   10:15     1:29:08
1025  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54     29/104   10:15     1:29:08
1026  Sara Holland           F 30-34    100/226   10:16     1:29:11
1027  Timothy Holland        M 30-34    115/157   10:16     1:29:11
1028  Alyshia Kendon         F 40-44     42/125   10:16     1:29:12
1029  Kelley Yockey          F 45-49      28/89   10:16     1:29:12
1030  Misty Clark            F 25-29    104/211   10:16     1:29:13
1031  Stephanie Saurber      F 30-34    101/226   10:16     1:29:13
1032  Tami Ellis             F 40-44     43/125   10:16     1:29:15
1033  Mark Rayburn           M 50-54      60/85   10:16     1:29:15
1034  Laurie Lefton          F 45-49      29/89   10:16     1:29:15
1035  Steve Barnhart         M 50-54      61/85   10:16     1:29:17
1036  Marc Rile              M 45-49     75/116   10:16     1:29:18
1037  Lavina Ambani          F 35-39     77/172   10:17     1:29:21
1038  Matt O'Neill           M 50-54      62/85   10:17     1:29:22
1039  Hope Wurzelbacher      F 21-24      22/47   10:17     1:29:22
1040  Sowmya Trikkur         F 35-39     78/172   10:17     1:29:22
1041  Bethany Hahn-Ambrosius F 30-34    102/226   10:17     1:29:23
1042  Jacob Moore            M 25-29     85/115   10:17     1:29:23
1043  Alex Regina            M 35-39    101/141   10:17     1:29:24
1044  Jennifer Cissell       F 40-44     44/125   10:17     1:29:25
1045  Vinod Varma            M 45-49     76/116   10:17     1:29:26
1046  Nurys Diaz             F 50-54     30/104   10:17     1:29:26
1047  Alyssa Roberts         F 21-24      23/47   10:18     1:29:28
1048  Ted Hyle               M 45-49     77/116   10:18     1:29:30
1049  Kristin Hoffman        F 35-39     79/172   10:18     1:29:30
1050  Candace Crouse         F 40-44     45/125   10:18     1:29:30
1051  Floyd Crouse           M 70-UP        1/9   10:18     1:29:30
1052  Jackie Schoultheis     F 50-54     31/104   10:18     1:29:30
1053  Joseph Hamilton        M 35-39    102/141   10:18     1:29:30
1054  William Smith          M 30-34    116/157   10:18     1:29:33
1055  Angela McDorman        F 45-49      30/89   10:18     1:29:35
1056  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54     32/104   10:18     1:29:36
1057  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44     46/125   10:18     1:29:36
1058  Daniel Kramer          M 60-64      20/36   10:18     1:29:36
1059  Holly Crawford         F 40-44     47/125   10:19     1:29:37
1060  Diane Dix              F 50-54     33/104   10:19     1:29:37
1061  Katie Sharp            F 30-34    103/226   10:19     1:29:37
1062  Cory Curry             M 30-34    117/157   10:19     1:29:38
1063  Kimberley Murphy       F 40-44     48/125   10:19     1:29:41
1064  Bill Schmiade          M 45-49     78/116   10:19     1:29:42
1065  Amber Walz             F 30-34    104/226   10:19     1:29:43
1066  Michelle Kluesener     F 25-29    105/211   10:19     1:29:45
1067  Nikki Hudepohl         F 40-44     49/125   10:21     1:29:55
1068  Adrea Beatty           F 30-34    105/226   10:21     1:29:57
1069  Craig Baurichter       M 45-49     79/116   10:21     1:29:59
1070  Stephanie Bisselberg   F 40-44     50/125   10:21     1:29:59
1071  Holly Christmann       F 40-44     51/125   10:21     1:29:59
1072  Christine Andrews      F 30-34    106/226   10:22     1:30:03
1073  Steve Stille           M 45-49     80/116   10:22     1:30:05
1074  Allison McCarty        F 21-24      24/47   10:22     1:30:08
1075  Kelsey Green           F 25-29    106/211   10:22     1:30:08
1076  Anne Texter            F 40-44     52/125   10:22     1:30:08
1077  Lisa Connelly          F 40-44     53/125   10:22     1:30:09
1078  Michael Jansing        M 30-34    118/157   10:22     1:30:10
1079  Ron Trenkamp           M 45-49     81/116   10:23     1:30:16
1080  Paul Cahill            M 35-39    103/141   10:23     1:30:16
1081  Jennifer Shea          F 35-39     80/172   10:23     1:30:16
1082  Gary Payne             M 60-64      21/36   10:23     1:30:18
1083  Elizabeth Ulm          F 25-29    107/211   10:23     1:30:19
1084  Todd Halcomb           M 50-54      63/85   10:23     1:30:20
1085  Meghan Sternberg       F 35-39     81/172   10:24     1:30:20
1086  Daniel Bebo            M 35-39    104/141   10:24     1:30:20
1087  Stephanie Spiers       F 35-39     82/172   10:24     1:30:22
1088  India Cole             F 30-34    107/226   10:24     1:30:23
1089  Kale Blum              M 25-29     86/115   10:24     1:30:25
1090  Brian Geraghty         M 35-39    105/141   10:25     1:30:31
1091  Sean Astin             M 40-44     78/111   10:25     1:30:34
1092  Chris McCallion        M 30-34    119/157   10:25     1:30:35
1093  Dennis Chiu            M 55-59      43/77   10:26     1:30:38
1094  Stacie Hecht           F 35-39     83/172   10:26     1:30:43
1095  Jingjing Ye            F 25-29    108/211   10:27     1:30:48
1096  Jeffrey Hausfeld       M 25-29     87/115   10:27     1:30:49
1097  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34    108/226   10:27     1:30:49
1098  Brian Valenti          M 40-44     79/111   10:27     1:30:49
1099  Matthew Kelley         M 35-39    106/141   10:27     1:30:50
1100  Alicia Martin          F 25-29    109/211   10:27     1:30:51
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1101  Jennifer Street        F 50-54     34/104   10:27     1:30:53
1102  Randy Underwood        M 50-54      64/85   10:27     1:30:53
1103  Cathy Russo            F 50-54     35/104   10:27     1:30:55
1104  Thomas Mullen          M 25-29     88/115   10:28     1:30:56
1105  Kent Weden             M 55-59      44/77   10:28     1:30:57
1106  Patrick Ambrosius      M 30-34    120/157   10:28     1:30:58
1107  Nick Brown             M 35-39    107/141   10:28     1:30:59
1108  Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54     36/104   10:28     1:31:01
1109  Kelly Horan            F 35-39     84/172   10:28     1:31:03
1110  Lisa Puskarcik         F 30-34    109/226   10:28     1:31:03
1111  Raymond Panko          M 45-49     82/116   10:28     1:31:03
1112  Mike Dennett           M 55-59      45/77   10:28     1:31:04
1113  Robert Guenther        M 45-49     83/116   10:29     1:31:04
1114  Caitlin Storc          F 30-34    110/226   10:29     1:31:04
1115  John Noble             M 40-44     80/111   10:29     1:31:05
1116  Bob Miller             M 55-59      46/77   10:29     1:31:12
1117  Claire Bushorn         F 30-34    111/226   10:30     1:31:13
1118  Michelle Trovillo      F 40-44     54/125   10:30     1:31:15
1119  Alison Wheeler         F 30-34    112/226   10:30     1:31:18
1120  Christopher Smith      M 35-39    108/141   10:30     1:31:18
1121  Jennifer Bernier       F 25-29    110/211   10:30     1:31:19
1122  Lauren Zoller          F 30-34    113/226   10:31     1:31:22
1123  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69       9/18   10:31     1:31:27
1124  Marshall Hunt          M 40-44     81/111   10:31     1:31:28
1125  Amanda Elam            F 25-29    111/211   10:32     1:31:32
1126  Greg Bishop            M 55-59      47/77   10:32     1:31:33
1127  Jen Gruber             F 30-34    114/226   10:32     1:31:34
1128  Judy Bishop            F 50-54     37/104   10:32     1:31:34
1129  Janelle Rusin          F 25-29    112/211   10:32     1:31:36
1130  Dan Simonson           M 30-34    121/157   10:33     1:31:40
1131  Angela Schwartz        F 30-34    115/226   10:33     1:31:43
1132  Stephanie Broughton    F 45-49      31/89   10:33     1:31:43
1133  Carey Steffen          F 35-39     85/172   10:33     1:31:44
1134  Brian Steffen          M 40-44     82/111   10:33     1:31:44
1135  Gregory Henz           M 35-39    109/141   10:34     1:31:49
1136  Mariann McDermott      F 40-44     55/125   10:34     1:31:49
1137  Emily Stapp            F 25-29    113/211   10:34     1:31:49
1138  Shannon Stratton       F 25-29    114/211   10:34     1:31:51
1139  Julia Drake            F 55-59      13/56   10:34     1:31:53
1140  Jay Shifman            M 25-29     89/115   10:34     1:31:55
1141  Josie Gonzalez         F 30-34    116/226   10:35     1:31:57
1142  Jennifer Segbers       F 30-34    117/226   10:35     1:31:57
1143  Michael Patti          M 30-34    122/157   10:35     1:31:58
1144  Karen Lubbers          F 60-64       8/25   10:35     1:32:00
1145  Peter Gorentz          M 35-39    110/141   10:35     1:32:01
1146  Robert Hoffman         M 40-44     83/111   10:35     1:32:02
1147  Erica Davis            F 30-34    118/226   10:35     1:32:03
1148  Elizabeth Horvath      F 55-59      14/56   10:35     1:32:04
1149  Peter Carr             M 25-29     90/115   10:35     1:32:04
1150  Chanel Richards        F 25-29    115/211   10:35     1:32:04
1151  Kim Graham             F 50-54     38/104   10:36     1:32:05
1152  Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34    119/226   10:36     1:32:06
1153  Lisa Webb              F 35-39     86/172   10:36     1:32:07
1154  Tiffany Geiser         F 30-34    120/226   10:36     1:32:07
1155  John Brasington        M 30-34    123/157   10:36     1:32:09
1156  Amanda Brasington      F 30-34    121/226   10:36     1:32:10
1157  Ellen Roof             F 21-24      25/47   10:36     1:32:10
1158  Jason Milliken         M 21-24      26/34   10:36     1:32:10
1159  Gary Grinstead         M 50-54      65/85   10:37     1:32:14
1160  Jenna Creighton        F 25-29    116/211   10:37     1:32:14
1161  Krista Crockett        F 35-39     87/172   10:37     1:32:15
1162  Sara Endicott-Bialcza  F 30-34    122/226   10:37     1:32:19
1163  Kelly Boone            F 30-34    123/226   10:38     1:32:24
1164  Katie Rakel            F 30-34    124/226   10:38     1:32:28
1165  Jennifer Hunseder      F 35-39     88/172   10:38     1:32:29
1166  John Noel              M 25-29     91/115   10:39     1:32:31
1167  Lori Mueller           F 30-34    125/226   10:39     1:32:32
1168  Luis Soler             M 35-39    111/141   10:39     1:32:32
1169  Diane Bass             F 50-54     39/104   10:39     1:32:38
1170  Kelly Mulzer           F 40-44     56/125   10:39     1:32:39
1171  Lauren Horton          F 30-34    126/226   10:40     1:32:42
1172  Erika Blanton          F 30-34    127/226   10:40     1:32:42
1173  Nicholas Palmer        M 30-34    124/157   10:40     1:32:42
1174  Eric Ihlendorf         M 30-34    125/157   10:40     1:32:42
1175  Molly Ihlendorf        F 25-29    117/211   10:40     1:32:42
1176  Michele Aslanides      F 30-34    128/226   10:40     1:32:47
1177  Sarah Dawson           F 25-29    118/211   10:40     1:32:47
1178  Shane Harmon           M 40-44     84/111   10:41     1:32:54
1179  Sarah Levy             F 35-39     89/172   10:41     1:32:54
1180  Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34    129/226   10:41     1:32:56
1181  Wim Wintmolders        M 35-39    112/141   10:42     1:32:57
1182  Jonathan Parsons       M 25-29     92/115   10:42     1:33:01
1183  Leah Potts             F 30-34    130/226   10:42     1:33:01
1184  Chris Potts            M 30-34    126/157   10:42     1:33:02
1185  Heidi Jost             F 50-54     40/104   10:42     1:33:02
1186  Amanda Harrell         F 25-29    119/211   10:42     1:33:03
1187  Rich Ingram            M 25-29     93/115   10:42     1:33:03
1188  Kelsey Lammlein        F 25-29    120/211   10:42     1:33:04
1189  Sarah Minges           F 30-34    131/226   10:42     1:33:04
1190  Paige Williams         F 50-54     41/104   10:42     1:33:05
1191  Tiffany Brown          F 30-34    132/226   10:43     1:33:06
1192  Jesse Neack            M 35-39    113/141   10:43     1:33:06
1193  Michael Brown          M 30-34    127/157   10:43     1:33:06
1194  Kelli Blum             F 30-34    133/226   10:43     1:33:08
1195  Rod Thomas             M 65-69      10/18   10:43     1:33:08
1196  Kris Wahlke            M 35-39    114/141   10:43     1:33:11
1197  Devin Hayes            F 25-29    121/211   10:43     1:33:12
1198  Dave Davidson          M 45-49     84/116   10:44     1:33:17
1199  Felicia Thacker        F 30-34    134/226   10:44     1:33:18
1200  Curtis Gable           M 25-29     94/115   10:44     1:33:21
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1201  Sharon Frank           F 50-54     42/104   10:45     1:33:24
1202  Bridget McComas        F 40-44     57/125   10:45     1:33:25
1203  Tom Gertz              M 55-59      48/77   10:45     1:33:28
1204  Kelly Hampton          F 30-34    135/226   10:45     1:33:28
1205  Anne Sloan             F 25-29    122/211   10:45     1:33:28
1206  Kyle Sloan             M 30-34    128/157   10:45     1:33:28
1207  Claire Laughlin        F 30-34    136/226   10:45     1:33:29
1208  Amy Seewoester         F 35-39     90/172   10:45     1:33:29
1209  Joe Lind               M 55-59      49/77   10:45     1:33:29
1210  Amy Stull              F 35-39     91/172   10:45     1:33:31
1211  Jerry Muskal           M 55-59      50/77   10:46     1:33:33
1212  Richard Jackson        M 70-UP        2/9   10:46     1:33:33
1213  Katie Hertling         F 30-34    137/226   10:46     1:33:34
1214  Jacqueline Allshouse   F 35-39     92/172   10:46     1:33:36
1215  Daniel Hutchens        M 35-39    115/141   10:46     1:33:37
1216  Thomas Girz            M 50-54      66/85   10:47     1:33:42
1217  Nancy Stamp            F 60-64       9/25   10:47     1:33:43
1218  Karen Minzner          F 40-44     58/125   10:47     1:33:43
1219  Sherry McKown          F 45-49      32/89   10:47     1:33:45
1220  Laurie Ludeke          F 55-59      15/56   10:47     1:33:46
1221  Craig Bertelsen        M 40-44     85/111   10:47     1:33:46
1222  Katherine Murphy       F 30-34    138/226   10:47     1:33:48
1223  Christopher Wysong     M 30-34    129/157   10:47     1:33:48
1224  Robert Oestreicher     M 30-34    130/157   10:48     1:33:51
1225  Brandi Bresser         F 40-44     59/125   10:48     1:33:56
1226  Emily Miller           F 35-39     93/172   10:49     1:33:59
1227  Kelly Hiltibrand       F 35-39     94/172   10:49     1:34:01
1228  Michelle Hodapp        F 25-29    123/211   10:49     1:34:04
1229  Pete Hollon            M 45-49     85/116   10:49     1:34:05
1230  Rhonda Herzog          F 45-49      33/89   10:49     1:34:06
1231  Brendan O'Neill        M 70-UP        3/9   10:50     1:34:07
1232  Laura Canos            F 25-29    124/211   10:50     1:34:08
1233  Susan Graves           F 30-34    139/226   10:50     1:34:11
1234  Elisa Soll             F 30-34    140/226   10:50     1:34:14
1235  Suzanne Smith          F 30-34    141/226   10:51     1:34:15
1236  Henry Schmidt          M 25-29     95/115   10:51     1:34:18
1237  Thomas Fitzgerald      M 25-29     96/115   10:51     1:34:20
1238  Rachel Rivera          F 40-44     60/125   10:51     1:34:20
1239  Taylor Smith           F 25-29    125/211   10:51     1:34:21
1240  Donald C Molten III    M 25-29     97/115   10:51     1:34:21
1241  Jamie Silberstein      F 40-44     61/125   10:51     1:34:22
1242  Allison Burbrink       F 30-34    142/226   10:51     1:34:24
1243  Megan Moss             F 30-34    143/226   10:52     1:34:25
1244  Sneha Kollepara        F 35-39     95/172   10:52     1:34:26
1245  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 45-49      34/89   10:52     1:34:27
1246  Marlene Thies          F 35-39     96/172   10:52     1:34:28
1247  Jennifer Kelsen        F 30-34    144/226   10:52     1:34:30
1248  Alicia Noschang        F 35-39     97/172   10:52     1:34:30
1249  Kelly Nestor           F 25-29    126/211   10:53     1:34:36
1250  Molly Landers          F 30-34    145/226   10:53     1:34:38
1251  Diana Noyes            F 40-44     62/125   10:53     1:34:38
1252  Antonio Akins          M 40-44     86/111   10:54     1:34:41
1253  Skip Tate              M 50-54      67/85   10:54     1:34:46
1254  Patrick Reardon        M 45-49     86/116   10:54     1:34:49
1255  Michelle Stewart       F 50-54     43/104   10:54     1:34:49
1256  Julianne Geraghty      F 25-29    127/211   10:55     1:34:52
1257  Alicia Hertling        F 25-29    128/211   10:55     1:34:53
1258  Matthew Richard        M 30-34    131/157   10:55     1:34:58
1259  Alison Gray            F 55-59      16/56   10:55     1:34:58
1260  Craig Ewing            M 35-39    116/141   10:56     1:35:03
1261  Paul Seibert           M 50-54      68/85   10:56     1:35:04
1262  Susan Moore            F 40-44     63/125   10:56     1:35:06
1263  Andrew Georgeff        M 35-39    117/141   10:57     1:35:09
1264  Ellen Kelley           F 40-44     64/125   10:57     1:35:13
1265  Jack Schuett           M 30-34    132/157   10:58     1:35:20
1266  Anthony Scott          M 50-54      69/85   10:58     1:35:21
1267  Debbie Brooks          F 55-59      17/56   10:59     1:35:26
1268  Scott Moore            M 55-59      51/77   10:59     1:35:31
1269  Mark Gross             M 55-59      52/77   10:59     1:35:33
1270  Nancy Aniskovich       F 55-59      18/56   10:59     1:35:33
1271  Mili Shelton           F 35-39     98/172   11:00     1:35:34
1272  Lindsay Dunn           F 30-34    146/226   11:00     1:35:36
1273  Katy McCullough        F 30-34    147/226   11:00     1:35:36
1274  Vicky Borchert         F 35-39     99/172   11:00     1:35:40
1275  James McGruder         M 65-69      11/18   11:01     1:35:44
1276  Francesca Urbina       F 21-24      26/47   11:01     1:35:48
1277  Tana Kirkbride         F 45-49      35/89   11:01     1:35:50
1278  Lynn Hall              F 40-44     65/125   11:02     1:35:51
1279  Andrew Orth            M 40-44     87/111   11:02     1:35:51
1280  Danielle Lewis         F 35-39    100/172   11:02     1:35:52
1281  Jessica Grisak         F 35-39    101/172   11:02     1:35:52
1282  Cassandra Campbell     F 40-44     66/125   11:02     1:35:52
1283  Arielle Schmidt        F 21-24      27/47   11:02     1:35:52
1284  Mp Carletti            F 55-59      19/56   11:02     1:35:54
1285  Rick Weber             M 60-64      22/36   11:02     1:35:58
1286  Teresa Weden           F 55-59      20/56   11:03     1:36:03
1287  Tim McErlane           M 60-64      23/36   11:03     1:36:04
1288  Paula Smith            F 40-44     67/125   11:03     1:36:04
1289  Joseph Salyer          M 40-44     88/111   11:03     1:36:06
1290  Jessica Steve          F 25-29    129/211   11:04     1:36:10
1291  Alison Judson          F 25-29    130/211   11:04     1:36:10
1292  Katie Judson           F 25-29    131/211   11:04     1:36:11
1293  Jessica Braddock       F 21-24      28/47   11:04     1:36:11
1294  Claudia Feldhaus       F 25-29    132/211   11:04     1:36:13
1295  Joseph Feldhaus        M 60-64      24/36   11:04     1:36:13
1296  Cory Donner            M 25-29     98/115   11:04     1:36:13
1297  Thomas Cummins         M 70-UP        4/9   11:04     1:36:14
1298  Amanda Toole           F 30-34    148/226   11:04     1:36:14
1299  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69       2/12   11:05     1:36:20
1300  Kasey Maynes           F 40-44     68/125   11:05     1:36:21

Generated January 7, 2026 at 6:44 PM 13/20



Hudepohl 14k Brewery Run - 14k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Karissa Handley        F 25-29    133/211   11:05     1:36:22
1302  Yukiko Yamasaki        F 45-49      36/89   11:05     1:36:22
1303  Michael Hubbardd       M 30-34    133/157   11:06     1:36:26
1304  Carrie Wingo           F 35-39    102/172   11:06     1:36:32
1305  Kayla Anderson         F 25-29    134/211   11:07     1:36:36
1306  Stephen Saville        M 60-64      25/36   11:07     1:36:38
1307  Alicia Lemar           F 30-34    149/226   11:07     1:36:39
1308  Nancy Wampler          F 45-49      37/89   11:07     1:36:39
1309  Rodney Washington Brow M 45-49     87/116   11:07     1:36:42
1310  Robert Summe           M 50-54      70/85   11:07     1:36:43
1311  Jackie Sieve           F 25-29    135/211   11:07     1:36:43
1312  Pam Matejovsky         F 55-59      21/56   11:08     1:36:45
1313  Pam Rickard            F 50-54     44/104   11:08     1:36:46
1314  Barbara Saville        F 55-59      22/56   11:08     1:36:47
1315  Josh Shaffer           M 35-39    118/141   11:09     1:36:53
1316  Jeanne Franklin        F 65-69       3/12   11:09     1:36:54
1317  Peter Shadix           M 40-44     89/111   11:09     1:36:57
1318  Jennifer Trenkamp      F 45-49      38/89   11:09     1:36:59
1319  Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39    103/172   11:09     1:37:00
1320  Derek Hubbard          M 30-34    134/157   11:10     1:37:06
1321  Sarah Hubbard          F 30-34    150/226   11:10     1:37:06
1322  Heather Garrett        F 45-49      39/89   11:10     1:37:07
1323  Julie Krause           F 35-39    104/172   11:11     1:37:11
1324  Tyler Marshall         M 21-24      27/34   11:11     1:37:11
1325  Denise Setmayer        F 50-54     45/104   11:11     1:37:17
1326  Karen Gorlewski        F 35-39    105/172   11:11     1:37:17
1327  Matthew Martin         M 30-34    135/157   11:12     1:37:19
1328  Stephanie Wesseling    F 35-39    106/172   11:12     1:37:20
1329  Marc Bain              M 30-34    136/157   11:12     1:37:22
1330  Dave Killen            M 45-49     88/116   11:12     1:37:23
1331  Diane Young            F 45-49      40/89   11:12     1:37:24
1332  Caryn Crawford         F 50-54     46/104   11:12     1:37:24
1333  Paul McGue             M 45-49     89/116   11:13     1:37:28
1334  Eileen O'Keefe         F 65-69       4/12   11:13     1:37:28
1335  Hannah Lankford        F 25-29    136/211   11:13     1:37:28
1336  Tim Kleisinger         M 30-34    137/157   11:13     1:37:32
1337  Janine Morris          F 25-29    137/211   11:13     1:37:32
1338  Marcus Calhoun         M 21-24      28/34   11:13     1:37:35
1339  Marlee Thomas          F 25-29    138/211   11:13     1:37:35
1340  Jacob Drabik           M 35-39    119/141   11:14     1:37:36
1341  Sara Drabik            M 35-39    120/141   11:14     1:37:36
1342  Heather Pope           F 25-29    139/211   11:14     1:37:40
1343  Ashley Mann            F 25-29    140/211   11:14     1:37:43
1344  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      23/56   11:15     1:37:45
1345  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F 40-44     69/125   11:15     1:37:45
1346  Effie Jata             F 30-34    151/226   11:15     1:37:47
1347  Jenny Garrity          F 50-54     47/104   11:15     1:37:47
1348  Arlene Borock-Balczo   F 50-54     48/104   11:15     1:37:51
1349  Michelle Blades        F 40-44     70/125   11:15     1:37:52
1350  Nicole Hanna           F 25-29    141/211   11:15     1:37:52
1351  Jennifer Conrard       F 40-44     71/125   11:15     1:37:52
1352  Tonya Stewart          F 45-49      41/89   11:16     1:37:53
1353  Jason Palmer           M 25-29     99/115   11:16     1:37:54
1354  Jennifer Wininger      F 40-44     72/125   11:16     1:37:54
1355  Adam Alexander         M 30-34    138/157   11:16     1:37:55
1356  Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29    142/211   11:16     1:37:55
1357  Mary Heil              F 50-54     49/104   11:16     1:37:55
1358  Lisa Davis Roberts     F 50-54     50/104   11:16     1:37:56
1359  Erin Rink              F 35-39    107/172   11:16     1:37:57
1360  Kathy Bowman           F 50-54     51/104   11:17     1:38:02
1361  Ted Brookbank          M 50-54      71/85   11:17     1:38:10
1362  Sarah Brookbank        F 25-29    143/211   11:17     1:38:10
1363  Gina Russell           F 35-39    108/172   11:18     1:38:10
1364  Amy Depler             F 30-34    152/226   11:18     1:38:11
1365  Jessica King           F 25-29    144/211   11:18     1:38:11
1366  Kyle Depler            M 30-34    139/157   11:18     1:38:11
1367  John Dubois            M 55-59      53/77   11:18     1:38:11
1368  Ellen Kelly            F 30-34    153/226   11:18     1:38:13
1369  Janet Sullivan         F 50-54     52/104   11:18     1:38:14
1370  Angela Jones           F 35-39    109/172   11:18     1:38:16
1371  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 50-54     53/104   11:18     1:38:17
1372  Michelle Schwiebert    F 40-44     73/125   11:18     1:38:17
1373  Kerry Beeber           F 45-49      42/89   11:18     1:38:17
1374  Courtney Nagel         F 21-24      29/47   11:19     1:38:19
1375  Crissy Nagel           F 40-44     74/125   11:19     1:38:20
1376  Matt Barrett           M 35-39    121/141   11:19     1:38:20
1377  Britny McKibben        F 25-29    145/211   11:19     1:38:21
1378  Ronald Haigis          M 70-UP        5/9   11:19     1:38:22
1379  Michael Stump          M 30-34    140/157   11:19     1:38:25
1380  Ryan Brown             M 35-39    122/141   11:19     1:38:26
1381  John Yung              M 30-34    141/157   11:19     1:38:27
1382  Julie Brandel          F 25-29    146/211   11:19     1:38:27
1383  Vivienne Bechtold      F 50-54     54/104   11:20     1:38:29
1384  Lee Kazee              F 50-54     55/104   11:20     1:38:30
1385  Natalie Oldendick      F 25-29    147/211   11:20     1:38:34
1386  John Engel             M 35-39    123/141   11:21     1:38:36
1387  Scott Peyton           M 35-39    124/141   11:21     1:38:36
1388  Shannon Mitchell       F 25-29    148/211   11:21     1:38:39
1389  Nikki Smith            F 30-34    154/226   11:21     1:38:39
1390  Sarah Dixon            F 30-34    155/226   11:21     1:38:40
1391  Niamh O'Leary          F 30-34    156/226   11:21     1:38:41
1392  Angela Cobb            F 35-39    110/172   11:21     1:38:43
1393  Allison Mullins        F 25-29    149/211   11:22     1:38:47
1394  Ladonna Smith          F 45-49      43/89   11:22     1:38:49
1395  Abby Hupp              F 40-44     75/125   11:22     1:38:53
1396  Victoria Yuko          F 25-29    150/211   11:23     1:38:55
1397  Kris Cowgill           M 25-29    100/115   11:23     1:38:55
1398  Ralph Hageman          M 40-44     90/111   11:23     1:38:57
1399  Alex Taft              M 12-15        2/2   11:23     1:38:58
1400  Christina Freund       F 30-34    157/226   11:23     1:39:00

Generated January 7, 2026 at 6:44 PM 14/20



Hudepohl 14k Brewery Run - 14k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Michelle Shafer        F 30-34    158/226   11:24     1:39:04
1402  Chris Daily            M 45-49     90/116   11:24     1:39:06
1403  Kristin Patterson      F 35-39    111/172   11:25     1:39:12
1404  Courtney Gibbons       F 21-24      30/47   11:25     1:39:13
1405  Patty Ross             F 45-49      44/89   11:25     1:39:19
1406  Tricia Oehler          F 45-49      45/89   11:25     1:39:19
1407  Mary Blanda            F 21-24      31/47   11:26     1:39:21
1408  Derek Mankin           M 25-29    101/115   11:26     1:39:21
1409  Danny Glover           M 45-49     91/116   11:26     1:39:24
1410  Ginny Tallent          F 30-34    159/226   11:26     1:39:24
1411  Donel Arbogast         F 50-54     56/104   11:26     1:39:26
1412  Jason Huber            M 40-44     91/111   11:26     1:39:28
1413  Greg Broadwater        M 35-39    125/141   11:27     1:39:32
1414  Peggy Brenner          F 40-44     76/125   11:27     1:39:32
1415  Jen Dombrowski         F 40-44     77/125   11:27     1:39:32
1416  Brad Ruoff             M 35-39    126/141   11:27     1:39:33
1417  Julie Roll             F 25-29    151/211   11:27     1:39:34
1418  Leslie Klingenbeck     F 50-54     57/104   11:27     1:39:34
1419  Kathy Reinbach         F 60-64      10/25   11:27     1:39:35
1420  Brittany Schroeder     F 25-29    152/211   11:27     1:39:35
1421  Stan Traylor           M 35-39    127/141   11:27     1:39:37
1422  Leah Villegas          F 40-44     78/125   11:28     1:39:41
1423  Jessica Stamates       F 35-39    112/172   11:28     1:39:42
1424  Karen Vance            F 50-54     58/104   11:28     1:39:42
1425  Tristan Navera         M 25-29    102/115   11:29     1:39:46
1426  Heather Hawkins        F 35-39    113/172   11:29     1:39:50
1427  Eric Boehmer           M 45-49     92/116   11:29     1:39:50
1428  Leann Briggs           F 30-34    160/226   11:29     1:39:51
1429  Dave Schuler           M 60-64      26/36   11:29     1:39:52
1430  Chris Eilerman         M 35-39    128/141   11:29     1:39:53
1431  Amanda Williams        F 40-44     79/125   11:30     1:39:55
1432  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39    114/172   11:30     1:39:55
1433  Brian Taft             M 40-44     92/111   11:30     1:39:56
1434  Rebecca Smith          F 21-24      32/47   11:30     1:39:56
1435  David Siegler          M 55-59      54/77   11:30     1:39:57
1436  Sara Schaser           F 21-24      33/47   11:30     1:39:57
1437  Rachel Margeson        F 30-34    161/226   11:30     1:40:00
1438  Donna Sarky            F 55-59      24/56   11:31     1:40:04
1439  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64      27/36   11:31     1:40:06
1440  Heather Stottmann      F 40-44     80/125   11:31     1:40:07
1441  Nicole Schneider       F 35-39    115/172   11:31     1:40:07
1442  Danielle Rupe          F 25-29    153/211   11:31     1:40:09
1443  Jessica Nesbitt        F 35-39    116/172   11:32     1:40:14
1444  Kimberly Eberwine      F 40-44     81/125   11:32     1:40:15
1445  Mark Escott            M 30-34    142/157   11:32     1:40:15
1446  Christina Will         F 25-29    154/211   11:32     1:40:17
1447  Margie Massie          F 45-49      46/89   11:32     1:40:18
1448  Marianne Niese         F 30-34    162/226   11:32     1:40:18
1449  Eric Bender            M 45-49     93/116   11:32     1:40:19
1450  Liz Bender             F 16-20        5/8   11:32     1:40:19
1451  Lisa Patel             F 45-49      47/89   11:33     1:40:21
1452  Alan Maxwell           M 50-54      72/85   11:33     1:40:25
1453  Mark Benson            M 45-49     94/116   11:33     1:40:26
1454  Ben Kaseff             M 40-44     93/111   11:33     1:40:28
1455  Nick Tymitz            M 35-39    129/141   11:34     1:40:29
1456  Melinda Koeninger      F 35-39    117/172   11:34     1:40:32
1457  Megan Hammerer         F 30-34    163/226   11:34     1:40:34
1458  Anthony Bresser        M 40-44     94/111   11:34     1:40:35
1459  Dana Bresser           F 40-44     82/125   11:34     1:40:35
1460  Zuzana Murarova        F 25-29    155/211   11:34     1:40:36
1461  Annie Jasinski         F 50-54     59/104   11:34     1:40:36
1462  Mary Watkins           F 50-54     60/104   11:34     1:40:37
1463  Mark Young             M 50-54      73/85   11:34     1:40:38
1464  Peggy Mawhinney        F 45-49      48/89   11:35     1:40:39
1465  Kristen Otto           F 30-34    164/226   11:36     1:40:47
1466  Elizabeth Franks       F 35-39    118/172   11:36     1:40:49
1467  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44     83/125   11:36     1:40:51
1468  Thomas Anderson        M 40-44     95/111   11:36     1:40:51
1469  Leo Rincon             M 30-34    143/157   11:37     1:40:57
1470  Tracy Johnson          F 35-39    119/172   11:37     1:41:00
1471  Sue Sievers            F 55-59      25/56   11:38     1:41:06
1472  Dan Wallace            M 30-34    144/157   11:38     1:41:07
1473  Julie Deible           F 35-39    120/172   11:38     1:41:11
1474  Peter Sundberg         M 25-29    103/115   11:38     1:41:11
1475  Josh Valentine         M 25-29    104/115   11:38     1:41:11
1476  Jade Ison              F 30-34    165/226   11:39     1:41:16
1477  Alli Hays              F 25-29    156/211   11:39     1:41:21
1478  Elizabeth Linz         F 30-34    166/226   11:40     1:41:23
1479  Kimberly Raney         F 45-49      49/89   11:40     1:41:30
1480  Catherine Chatfield    F 55-59      26/56   11:42     1:41:40
1481  Michele Schlatterbeck  F 40-44     84/125   11:42     1:41:43
1482  Kayla Schlatterbeck    F 21-24      34/47   11:42     1:41:43
1483  Maddy Miller           F 21-24      35/47   11:42     1:41:44
1484  Cole Rardon            M 16-20        2/3   11:43     1:41:52
1485  Jordyn Gray            F 16-20        6/8   11:43     1:41:52
1486  Cory Perfetta          M 16-20        3/3   11:43     1:41:52
1487  Bob Hart               M 60-64      28/36   11:43     1:41:56
1488  Kasey Sagraves         F 25-29    157/211   11:43     1:41:56
1489  Gabrielle Stires       F 30-34    167/226   11:43     1:41:56
1490  William Broxterman     M 45-49     95/116   11:44     1:41:57
1491  Heather Oxley          F 35-39    121/172   11:44     1:42:01
1492  William Tupes          M 55-59      55/77   11:44     1:42:01
1493  Lew Rishel             M 50-54      74/85   11:44     1:42:04
1494  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29    105/115   11:45     1:42:07
1495  Robert Vitz            M 70-UP        6/9   11:45     1:42:10
1496  Carolyn Schwettman     F 45-49      50/89   11:45     1:42:11
1497  Annie Rinehart         F 25-29    158/211   11:46     1:42:17
1498  Sue Harris             F 50-54     61/104   11:46     1:42:17
1499  Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F 25-29    159/211   11:46     1:42:18
1500  Brandon Lahm           M 21-24      29/34   11:46     1:42:18
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1501  Anne Ell               F 25-29    160/211   11:47     1:42:22
1502  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 45-49      51/89   11:47     1:42:23
1503  Michael McMahan        M 30-34    145/157   11:47     1:42:26
1504  Bernie Franks          M 65-69      12/18   11:47     1:42:27
1505  Rebecca Callen         F 25-29    161/211   11:47     1:42:27
1506  Wanda Jones            F 50-54     62/104   11:47     1:42:29
1507  Teresa Williams        F 45-49      52/89   11:48     1:42:31
1508  Samantha Sinchek       F 30-34    168/226   11:48     1:42:35
1509  Megan Safko-Preslin    F 35-39    122/172   11:48     1:42:37
1510  Kate Wagner            F 30-34    169/226   11:48     1:42:37
1511  Leigh Merten           F 30-34    170/226   11:48     1:42:37
1512  Joanne Mitchell        F 50-54     63/104   11:49     1:42:40
1513  Robin Johnson          F 55-59      27/56   11:49     1:42:41
1514  Kari Murphy            F 30-34    171/226   11:49     1:42:44
1515  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39    123/172   11:49     1:42:46
1516  Monte Hazelbaker       M 55-59      56/77   11:49     1:42:46
1517  Sid Vance              M 50-54      75/85   11:49     1:42:46
1518  Eric Anderson          M 55-59      57/77   11:50     1:42:49
1519  Kelly Blewett          F 30-34    172/226   11:50     1:42:54
1520  Nathan Martin          M 30-34    146/157   11:51     1:43:00
1521  Elizabeth Hogan        F 25-29    162/211   11:51     1:43:04
1522  Kathleen Smith         F 40-44     85/125   11:51     1:43:05
1523  Julie Ward             F 35-39    124/172   11:52     1:43:10
1524  Mary Beth Donelan      F 55-59      28/56   11:52     1:43:13
1525  Karen Gersch           F 40-44     86/125   11:52     1:43:13
1526  Heidi Hagedorn         F 50-54     64/104   11:53     1:43:19
1527  Jessica Jackson        F 25-29    163/211   11:53     1:43:20
1528  Leah Fightmaster       F 25-29    164/211   11:53     1:43:22
1529  Darin Kroger           M 45-49     96/116   11:54     1:43:24
1530  Nathaniel Simpson      M 30-34    147/157   11:54     1:43:32
1531  Ashley Simpson         F 30-34    173/226   11:55     1:43:32
1532  Betty Stanger          F 40-44     87/125   11:55     1:43:40
1533  Jeff Hale              M 45-49     97/116   11:55     1:43:40
1534  Nicole Nienaber        F 35-39    125/172   11:56     1:43:43
1535  Ronald Larkin          M 50-54      76/85   11:56     1:43:43
1536  Steven Tucker          M 60-64      29/36   11:56     1:43:46
1537  Martin Klaus           M 40-44     96/111   11:56     1:43:49
1538  Jill Fessler           F 50-54     65/104   11:56     1:43:49
1539  Rachel Klaus           F 30-34    174/226   11:56     1:43:49
1540  Steve Bengel           M 55-59      58/77   11:56     1:43:49
1541  Danielle Tymitz        F 35-39    126/172   11:57     1:43:55
1542  Margie Skidmore        F 35-39    127/172   11:57     1:43:55
1543  Jessica Moon           F 30-34    175/226   11:58     1:44:01
1544  Lisa Hopping           F 35-39    128/172   11:58     1:44:02
1545  Amanda Stout           F 30-34    176/226   11:59     1:44:10
1546  Amanda Snodgrass       F 30-34    177/226   11:59     1:44:10
1547  Tracy Mayer            F 35-39    129/172   11:59     1:44:11
1548  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44     88/125   11:59     1:44:11
1549  Lindsy Schaiper        F 25-29    165/211   12:00     1:44:20
1550  Rob Verkamp            M 35-39    130/141   12:00     1:44:21
1551  Richard Gray           M 60-64      30/36   12:00     1:44:22
1552  Mike Morgan            M 45-49     98/116   12:00     1:44:24
1553  Steve Boback           M 45-49     99/116   12:01     1:44:27
1554  Amanda Patrick         F 25-29    166/211   12:01     1:44:29
1555  Darren Smith           M 45-49    100/116   12:01     1:44:29
1556  Lori Brunner           F 40-44     89/125   12:01     1:44:31
1557  Charles Meyer          M 45-49    101/116   12:01     1:44:31
1558  Angela Maier           F 40-44     90/125   12:01     1:44:31
1559  Eric Graf              M 55-59      59/77   12:01     1:44:32
1560  Laurie Luken           F 55-59      29/56   12:02     1:44:33
1561  Patricia Klein         F 35-39    130/172   12:02     1:44:34
1562  Dianne Heckler         F 45-49      53/89   12:02     1:44:41
1563  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    102/116   12:03     1:44:42
1564  Barbara Nagle          F 55-59      30/56   12:03     1:44:46
1565  Julia McCray           F 40-44     91/125   12:03     1:44:47
1566  Carl Horst             M 50-54      77/85   12:03     1:44:49
1567  Leasa Horst            F 50-54     66/104   12:03     1:44:49
1568  Lisa McGraw            F 45-49      54/89   12:03     1:44:50
1569  Stephen Schlie         M 45-49    103/116   12:04     1:44:51
1570  Brian Czetty           M 30-34    148/157   12:04     1:44:51
1571  Eb Aistrup             F 25-29    167/211   12:04     1:44:51
1572  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    131/141   12:04     1:44:53
1573  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      13/18   12:04     1:44:54
1574  Norm Essman            M 60-64      31/36   12:05     1:44:59
1575  Kristen Bertrand       F 21-24      36/47   12:05     1:45:00
1576  Marcus Johnson         M 30-34    149/157   12:05     1:45:00
1577  Brittney Kreimer       F 25-29    168/211   12:06     1:45:12
1578  Kristin Stoll          F 30-34    178/226   12:07     1:45:17
1579  Jen Baltzersen         F 40-44     92/125   12:07     1:45:20
1580  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54      78/85   12:07     1:45:21
1581  Daniel Breitenbach     M 21-24      30/34   12:07     1:45:23
1582  Kathy Morman           F 45-49      55/89   12:08     1:45:25
1583  Stacie Courtney        F 35-39    131/172   12:08     1:45:27
1584  Jeff Chapman           M 55-59      60/77   12:08     1:45:30
1585  Rick Baltzersen        M 45-49    104/116   12:09     1:45:34
1586  Ryan Olton             M 30-34    150/157   12:09     1:45:35
1587  Ginger Shaver          F 60-64      11/25   12:09     1:45:37
1588  Anne Smith             F 55-59      31/56   12:11     1:45:59
1589  Janice Feldmann        F 55-59      32/56   12:11     1:45:59
1590  Kim Ackerman           F 50-54     67/104   12:12     1:46:00
1591  Brian Young            M 40-44     97/111   12:12     1:46:02
1592  Marie Gertz            F 25-29    169/211   12:12     1:46:04
1593  Robin Ruebusch         F 50-54     68/104   12:12     1:46:05
1594  Erin Fannin            F 35-39    132/172   12:12     1:46:07
1595  Chris Fannin           M 35-39    132/141   12:12     1:46:08
1596  David Hamm             M 25-29    106/115   12:13     1:46:09
1597  Greg Wallace           M 45-49    105/116   12:13     1:46:09
1598  Amy Harshman           F 35-39    133/172   12:13     1:46:10
1599  Alecia Khan            F 40-44     93/125   12:13     1:46:10
1600  Drew Salvador          M 25-29    107/115   12:13     1:46:11
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1601  Stacy Frank            F 30-34    179/226   12:13     1:46:14
1602  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59      61/77   12:13     1:46:15
1603  Jill Slay              F 30-34    180/226   12:13     1:46:15
1604  Eric Super             M 21-24      31/34   12:14     1:46:20
1605  Christine Chynoweth    F 30-34    181/226   12:14     1:46:20
1606  Andrea Thompson        F 40-44     94/125   12:14     1:46:20
1607  Carly Stone            F 30-34    182/226   12:14     1:46:21
1608  Kelsey Loftus          F 21-24      37/47   12:15     1:46:34
1609  Marc Gustwiller        M 40-44     98/111   12:15     1:46:34
1610  Robert Rosing          M 60-64      32/36   12:15     1:46:34
1611  Laura Hunt             F 35-39    134/172   12:16     1:46:35
1612  John Tillar            M 30-34    151/157   12:16     1:46:35
1613  Leah Weitzman          F 40-44     95/125   12:16     1:46:36
1614  Sarah Perrino          F 30-34    183/226   12:17     1:46:44
1615  Melissa Burkhart       F 45-49      56/89   12:17     1:46:49
1616  Amy Bland              F 25-29    170/211   12:17     1:46:49
1617  Jeff Blom              M 45-49    106/116   12:17     1:46:51
1618  Nick Lorenz            M 25-29    108/115   12:17     1:46:51
1619  Emily Chewning         F 25-29    171/211   12:19     1:47:03
1620  Holly Knox             F 35-39    135/172   12:19     1:47:04
1621  Stacey Lingo           F 35-39    136/172   12:20     1:47:10
1622  Amy Corrado            F 30-34    184/226   12:20     1:47:12
1623  Barb Benkert           F 55-59      33/56   12:20     1:47:15
1624  Lisa Vanderloo         F 45-49      57/89   12:21     1:47:20
1625  Nathan Face            M 35-39    133/141   12:23     1:47:36
1626  Becky Luchsinger       F 30-34    185/226   12:23     1:47:41
1627  Robyn Coleman          F 25-29    172/211   12:23     1:47:42
1628  Sharon Baldwin         F 40-44     96/125   12:23     1:47:43
1629  Arissa Volk            F 30-34    186/226   12:24     1:47:44
1630  Jenni Helmrath         F 45-49      58/89   12:24     1:47:50
1631  Rachel Hensley         F 25-29    173/211   12:25     1:47:54
1632  Peter Wright           M 25-29    109/115   12:25     1:47:55
1633  Crace Selvage          M 40-44     99/111   12:25     1:47:55
1634  Admiral Sanders        M 70-UP        7/9   12:25     1:47:57
1635  Maya Pillai            F 25-29    174/211   12:25     1:47:58
1636  Sarah Stephenson       F 30-34    187/226   12:25     1:47:59
1637  Nancy Paeltz           F 50-54     69/104   12:25     1:48:00
1638  Kylee Galloway         F 21-24      38/47   12:25     1:48:00
1639  Brittany Hayslip       F 30-34    188/226   12:25     1:48:00
1640  Lisa Sanger            F 50-54     70/104   12:25     1:48:01
1641  Heather McCallion      F 30-34    189/226   12:26     1:48:05
1642  Amy Sheehy             F 45-49      59/89   12:26     1:48:07
1643  Diane Stevens          F 50-54     71/104   12:26     1:48:08
1644  Stephanie Churchill    F 25-29    175/211   12:26     1:48:08
1645  Dana Burton            F 16-20        7/8   12:26     1:48:08
1646  Martin Hovey           M 65-69      14/18   12:27     1:48:18
1647  Laura Gilb             F 25-29    176/211   12:29     1:48:29
1648  Kim Broadwater         F 35-39    137/172   12:29     1:48:31
1649  Karen Voisard          F 50-54     72/104   12:29     1:48:33
1650  Kevin Brinkman         M 25-29    110/115   12:29     1:48:33
1651  Ashley Day             F 30-34    190/226   12:29     1:48:35
1652  Robert Carpenter       M 45-49    107/116   12:30     1:48:37
1653  Jennifer Keegan        F 35-39    138/172   12:31     1:48:48
1654  Timothy Rains          M 65-69      15/18   12:32     1:48:56
1655  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44     97/125   12:32     1:48:59
1656  Shawn Russell          M 40-44    100/111   12:33     1:49:08
1657  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    139/172   12:34     1:49:12
1658  Jackie Fait            F 30-34    191/226   12:35     1:49:28
1659  Craig Gleason          M 55-59      62/77   12:36     1:49:34
1660  Pam Hollon             F 45-49      60/89   12:37     1:49:37
1661  Erich Walder           M 40-44    101/111   12:37     1:49:37
1662  Susan Harrison         F 30-34    192/226   12:37     1:49:38
1663  Theresa Piroli         F 50-54     73/104   12:38     1:49:51
1664  Michelle Royce         F 45-49      61/89   12:38     1:49:51
1665  Kevin Royce            M 40-44    102/111   12:38     1:49:52
1666  Jennifer Shafer        F 30-34    193/226   12:38     1:49:53
1667  Stephanie Adams        F 25-29    177/211   12:39     1:50:00
1668  Patty Dold             F 45-49      62/89   12:40     1:50:07
1669  Stacey Vosters         F 25-29    178/211   12:40     1:50:08
1670  Robert Brunner         M 55-59      63/77   12:40     1:50:08
1671  John Williams          M 40-44    103/111   12:40     1:50:10
1672  Michele Beck           F 45-49      63/89   12:40     1:50:11
1673  Megan Cottrell         F 25-29    179/211   12:40     1:50:11
1674  Jennifer Mitchell      F 21-24      39/47   12:41     1:50:14
1675  Ric Mitchell           M 50-54      79/85   12:41     1:50:14
1676  Kathleen Sogan         F 45-49      64/89   12:41     1:50:15
1677  Amanda Meiser          F 25-29    180/211   12:41     1:50:16
1678  Lisa Niehaus           F 50-54     74/104   12:41     1:50:19
1679  Sharon Niehaus         F 40-44     98/125   12:41     1:50:20
1680  Mark Haap              M 35-39    134/141   12:42     1:50:22
1681  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    135/141   12:42     1:50:22
1682  John Schlegel          M 45-49    108/116   12:42     1:50:23
1683  Dawna Schlegel         F 45-49      65/89   12:42     1:50:23
1684  Jenny O'Donnell        F 50-54     75/104   12:42     1:50:26
1685  Andrea Spaulding       F 30-34    194/226   12:43     1:50:32
1686  Katie Quehl            F 25-29    181/211   12:43     1:50:33
1687  Alicia Houk            F 25-29    182/211   12:43     1:50:33
1688  Jessica Wuennemann     F 25-29    183/211   12:44     1:50:39
1689  Erin Harper            F 25-29    184/211   12:44     1:50:42
1690  Chad Cown              M 21-24      32/34   12:44     1:50:42
1691  Marybeth Osborne       F 55-59      34/56   12:44     1:50:46
1692  Jeff Bennett           M 45-49    109/116   12:45     1:50:54
1693  Jacqueline Painter     F 21-24      40/47   12:46     1:51:03
1694  Katie McLean           F 21-24      41/47   12:46     1:51:03
1695  Robyn Daniels          F 25-29    185/211   12:47     1:51:10
1696  Catherine Rosevear     F 35-39    140/172   12:47     1:51:12
1697  Kelcey Garza           F 35-39    141/172   12:47     1:51:13
1698  Gloria Pena            F 45-49      66/89   12:48     1:51:18
1699  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59      35/56   12:48     1:51:18
1700  Molly Thomas           F 35-39    142/172   12:49     1:51:29
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1701  Corine Doll            F 35-39    143/172   12:49     1:51:29
1702  Mike Doll              M 40-44    104/111   12:49     1:51:30
1703  Robert Goodwin         M 45-49    110/116   12:50     1:51:31
1704  Bryanne Vollmer        F 21-24      42/47   12:51     1:51:39
1705  Elisa Worrall          F 25-29    186/211   12:51     1:51:41
1706  John Mercado Jr        M 25-29    111/115   12:51     1:51:42
1707  Mary Madlener          F 50-54     76/104   12:51     1:51:45
1708  Kelly Moore            F 30-34    195/226   12:52     1:51:48
1709  Connie Hutjens         F 40-44     99/125   12:53     1:52:01
1710  Liz Snider             F 45-49      67/89   12:53     1:52:01
1711  Brittani Ristau        F 25-29    187/211   12:54     1:52:11
1712  Meredith Meyer         F 40-44    100/125   12:56     1:52:23
1713  Kristi Holden          F 35-39    144/172   12:56     1:52:23
1714  Susan Cathers          F 50-54     77/104   12:56     1:52:26
1715  Tim Breen              M 65-69      16/18   12:56     1:52:28
1716  Dana Greely            F 25-29    188/211   12:57     1:52:37
1717  Dawn Anderson          F 35-39    145/172   12:57     1:52:37
1718  Teresa Wenning         F 50-54     78/104   12:58     1:52:43
1719  Krys Hess              F 40-44    101/125   12:58     1:52:43
1720  Lauren Banzhaf         F 25-29    189/211   12:59     1:52:52
1721  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 60-64      12/25   12:59     1:52:55
1722  Mickaela Sudhoff       F 21-24      43/47   12:59     1:52:57
1723  Julie Wilson           F 55-59      36/56   13:00     1:52:59
1724  April Benken           F 35-39    146/172   13:00     1:53:04
1725  Sara Mathews           F 35-39    147/172   13:00     1:53:04
1726  Amie Sexton            F 35-39    148/172   13:01     1:53:12
1727  Katie Holtmann         F 30-34    196/226   13:02     1:53:20
1728  Cathy McLeod           F 65-69       5/12   13:02     1:53:22
1729  Katherine Hansen       F 50-54     79/104   13:03     1:53:24
1730  Michael Fecher         M 45-49    111/116   13:03     1:53:26
1731  Rocio Walls            F 45-49      68/89   13:03     1:53:26
1732  Nicole Granitzny       F 40-44    102/125   13:03     1:53:27
1733  Tim Looney             M 21-24      33/34   13:03     1:53:31
1734  Emily Keeton           F 21-24      44/47   13:03     1:53:32
1735  Daniel Gebremariam     M 45-49    112/116   13:04     1:53:40
1736  Maggie Delany          F 30-34    197/226   13:05     1:53:45
1737  Samantha Foltz         F 25-29    190/211   13:05     1:53:48
1738  April Depinet          F 25-29    191/211   13:05     1:53:48
1739  Kelli Campbell         F 40-44    103/125   13:06     1:53:51
1740  Ian Steward            M 25-29    112/115   13:06     1:53:52
1741  Barbara Hauser         F 35-39    149/172   13:07     1:53:58
1742  Jim Lubbers            M 60-64      33/36   13:09     1:54:23
1743  Emily Easley           F 25-29    192/211   13:10     1:54:28
1744  Erinn Hannigan         F 40-44    104/125   13:11     1:54:35
1745  Paricia Holtgrave      F 60-64      13/25   13:11     1:54:36
1746  Wendy Stiver           F 40-44    105/125   13:12     1:54:48
1747  Tonya Seibert          F 30-34    198/226   13:14     1:54:59
1748  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64      14/25   13:14     1:55:04
1749  Linda Foxx             F 55-59      37/56   13:14     1:55:04
1750  Jenny Frondorf         F 55-59      38/56   13:14     1:55:04
1751  Joseph Kane            M 70-UP        8/9   13:14     1:55:06
1752  Donna McCartney        F 30-34    199/226   13:14     1:55:06
1753  Lynda Jackson          F 50-54     80/104   13:14     1:55:07
1754  Brittney Howell        F 30-34    200/226   13:14     1:55:07
1755  Tenley Marsteller      F 25-29    193/211   13:15     1:55:10
1756  Jamie Richards         F 45-49      69/89   13:16     1:55:18
1757  Carla Zack             F 40-44    106/125   13:16     1:55:18
1758  Marge Gross            F 50-54     81/104   13:19     1:55:48
1759  Don Gross              M 55-59      64/77   13:19     1:55:49
1760  Rae Wise               F 55-59      39/56   13:20     1:55:53
1761  Chad Donner            M 30-34    152/157   13:20     1:55:57
1762  Kathleen Tillar        F 55-59      40/56   13:20     1:55:57
1763  Colyn Courtney         F 30-34    201/226   13:21     1:56:01
1764  Nicole Elmore          F 25-29    194/211   13:21     1:56:07
1765  Elizabeth Heller       F 55-59      41/56   13:22     1:56:16
1766  Ed Heller              M 55-59      65/77   13:22     1:56:16
1767  Nicole Cutcher         F 30-34    202/226   13:23     1:56:19
1768  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34    203/226   13:23     1:56:20
1769  Stephanie Hodges       F 40-44    107/125   13:23     1:56:20
1770  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    136/141   13:24     1:56:27
1771  Ling Dixon             F 45-49      70/89   13:24     1:56:29
1772  Julie Fox              F 25-29    195/211   13:24     1:56:30
1773  Tammy Enders           F 50-54     82/104   13:25     1:56:38
1774  Katherine Crossen      F 35-39    150/172   13:25     1:56:39
1775  Ashley Bravo           F 25-29    196/211   13:25     1:56:43
1776  Sean Costello          M 25-29    113/115   13:26     1:56:44
1777  Sarann Mock            F 70-UP        2/4   13:27     1:56:54
1778  Sarah Haugh            F 25-29    197/211   13:28     1:57:01
1779  Brittany Conley        F 25-29    198/211   13:28     1:57:02
1780  Tara Landis            F 35-39    151/172   13:28     1:57:03
1781  Patricia Ott           F 50-54     83/104   13:28     1:57:04
1782  Candice Patti          F 25-29    199/211   13:30     1:57:21
1783  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    200/211   13:31     1:57:34
1784  Mark Adkins            M 40-44    105/111   13:33     1:57:51
1785  Linda Giessler         F 60-64      15/25   13:33     1:57:51
1786  Nancy Finke            F 55-59      42/56   13:34     1:57:58
1787  Michele Kay            F 45-49      71/89   13:34     1:58:00
1788  Nancy Hopkins          F 45-49      72/89   13:34     1:58:01
1789  Nicole Verlin          F 30-34    204/226   13:38     1:58:28
1790  Stephanie Simpson      F 30-34    205/226   13:39     1:58:43
1791  Jesse Laurens          M 40-44    106/111   13:39     1:58:45
1792  Kelsey Ryan            F 21-24      45/47   13:40     1:58:53
1793  Amy Crossan            F 50-54     84/104   13:41     1:58:55
1794  Andrea McCarthy        F 40-44    108/125   13:41     1:58:56
1795  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    152/172   13:41     1:58:57
1796  David Hibberd          M 35-39    137/141   13:41     1:58:58
1797  Steve Gavin            M 50-54      80/85   13:42     1:59:04
1798  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54     85/104   13:42     1:59:05
1799  Maggie Robertson       F 30-34    206/226   13:42     1:59:05
1800  Donna Hemberger        F 45-49      73/89   13:42     1:59:06

Generated January 7, 2026 at 6:44 PM 18/20



Hudepohl 14k Brewery Run - 14k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1801  Jen Long               F 40-44    109/125   13:42     1:59:06
1802  Corinne Lehmann        F 45-49      74/89   13:42     1:59:06
1803  Shauna Lawlis          F 30-34    207/226   13:42     1:59:08
1804  Anita Chu              F 35-39    153/172   13:43     1:59:18
1805  Evelyn Adre            F 45-49      75/89   13:43     1:59:19
1806  Richard Staudigel      M 55-59      66/77   13:44     1:59:25
1807  Kelly Dehan            F 50-54     86/104   13:45     1:59:30
1808  Rina Powell            F 40-44    110/125   13:45     1:59:36
1809  Angie Stewart          F 35-39    154/172   13:45     1:59:37
1810  Isaac Smith            M 35-39    138/141   13:46     1:59:38
1811  Tracy Ison             F 30-34    208/226   13:46     1:59:38
1812  Tanya Latour           F 40-44    111/125   13:49     2:00:11
1813  Erin Bennett           F 40-44    112/125   13:52     2:00:33
1814  Dave Vitek             M 50-54      81/85   13:52     2:00:38
1815  Cheryl Vitek           F 45-49      76/89   13:52     2:00:38
1816  Leora Hardy            F 70-UP        3/4   13:53     2:00:45
1817  Lori Tullis            F 45-49      77/89   13:54     2:00:51
1818  Martha Sarra           F 50-54     87/104   13:54     2:00:53
1819  James Cromwell         M 40-44    107/111   13:54     2:00:55
1820  Kevin Cox              M 25-29    114/115   13:55     2:00:56
1821  Jenn Patrick           F 40-44    113/125   13:57     2:01:18
1822  Marisa Banes           F 35-39    155/172   13:57     2:01:19
1823  Nicole Salvato         F 35-39    156/172   13:57     2:01:20
1824  Kimberley Mueller      F 25-29    201/211   13:58     2:01:23
1825  Ann Kramer             F 50-54     88/104   13:58     2:01:29
1826  Rebecca Littlefield    F 25-29    202/211   13:59     2:01:36
1827  Michael Honkomp        M 40-44    108/111   14:00     2:01:42
1828  Todd Niemeier          M 40-44    109/111   14:00     2:01:42
1829  Jerry Laduke           M 55-59      67/77   14:00     2:01:47
1830  Katie Simms            F 35-39    157/172   14:02     2:02:04
1831  Claire Beams           F 21-24      46/47   14:02     2:02:04
1832  Julia Snyder           F 50-54     89/104   14:03     2:02:07
1833  Pat Lehman             F 65-69       6/12   14:03     2:02:12
1834  Brian Bushman          M 40-44    110/111   14:03     2:02:13
1835  William Shannon        M 50-54      82/85   14:03     2:02:14
1836  Stephanie Canty        F 40-44    114/125   14:07     2:02:40
1837  Karen Class            F 55-59      43/56   14:07     2:02:41
1838  Jamie Weiss            F 40-44    115/125   14:07     2:02:41
1839  Everett Greene         M 65-69      17/18   14:07     2:02:42
1840  Angela Batt            F 35-39    158/172   14:08     2:02:53
1841  Brooke Megenhardt      F 30-34    209/226   14:09     2:03:06
1842  Jeanne Wise            F 55-59      44/56   14:10     2:03:08
1843  Sharon Kinder          F 45-49      78/89   14:12     2:03:28
1844  Michele Popper         F 40-44    116/125   14:12     2:03:29
1845  Gary Topper            M 50-54      83/85   14:13     2:03:39
1846  Mercury Koeplfe        M 55-59      68/77   14:14     2:03:44
1847  Greg Renzenbrink       M 55-59      69/77   14:15     2:03:50
1848  Andrea Renzenbrink     F 30-34    210/226   14:15     2:03:50
1849  Tracey Wurzelbacher    F 45-49      79/89   14:16     2:04:00
1850  Jennifer Treadway      F 40-44    117/125   14:16     2:04:00
1851  Brad Young             M 45-49    113/116   14:16     2:04:03
1852  Stephen Brown          M 30-34    153/157   14:18     2:04:21
1853  Kara Caudell           F 25-29    203/211   14:18     2:04:22
1854  Karolina Perr          F 50-54     90/104   14:19     2:04:25
1855  Jaime France           F 30-34    211/226   14:21     2:04:43
1856  Margaret Tedder        F 35-39    159/172   14:21     2:04:44
1857  Caroline Siderits      F 50-54     91/104   14:21     2:04:46
1858  Corina Wallace         F 30-34    212/226   14:21     2:04:50
1859  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 50-54     92/104   14:22     2:04:57
1860  Jessica Hensley        F 30-34    213/226   14:23     2:05:00
1861  Beth Duff              F 65-69       7/12   14:24     2:05:12
1862  Lorie Duffy            F 50-54     93/104   14:25     2:05:17
1863  Janae Chaney           F 30-34    214/226   14:26     2:05:31
1864  Jeff Runck             M 40-44    111/111   14:26     2:05:32
1865  Jennifer Runck         F 40-44    118/125   14:26     2:05:33
1866  Tyler Gau              M 21-24      34/34   14:27     2:05:35
1867  Mandy Marlowe          F 35-39    160/172   14:27     2:05:41
1868  Kelli Fellers          F 35-39    161/172   14:27     2:05:41
1869  Bernie Lubbers         M 60-64      34/36   14:28     2:05:46
1870  Susan Schneider        F 55-59      45/56   14:30     2:06:08
1871  Doug Eden              M 45-49    114/116   14:31     2:06:09
1872  Beth Whitehead         F 40-44    119/125   14:31     2:06:11
1873  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      16/25   14:31     2:06:12
1874  Patricia Tetirick      F 60-64      17/25   14:31     2:06:12
1875  Emma Buzas             F 21-24      47/47   14:33     2:06:30
1876  Shelly Hoffman         F 30-34    215/226   14:37     2:07:09
1877  Jason Birkle           M 35-39    139/141   14:39     2:07:20
1878  Kathy Thompson         F 50-54     94/104   14:39     2:07:21
1879  Katie Schroeder        F 25-29    204/211   14:39     2:07:21
1880  Jane Emery             F 50-54     95/104   14:39     2:07:23
1881  Jake Boger             M 25-29    115/115   14:40     2:07:34
1882  Lindsey Nieberding     F 25-29    205/211   14:41     2:07:38
1883  Alyssa Kent            F 30-34    216/226   14:41     2:07:41
1884  Pamela McKie           F 50-54     96/104   14:42     2:07:47
1885  Julia Moore            F 60-64      18/25   14:42     2:07:49
1886  Jason Stitt            M 70-UP        9/9   14:43     2:07:54
1887  Janet Kulka            F 35-39    162/172   14:43     2:07:54
1888  Lisa Abbott            F 35-39    163/172   14:44     2:08:02
1889  Tim Oneil              M 55-59      70/77   14:44     2:08:10
1890  Stephen Wendt          M 60-64      35/36   14:45     2:08:12
1891  Laura Tuck             F 50-54     97/104   14:46     2:08:22
1892  Roger Nunlist          M 55-59      71/77   14:47     2:08:35
1893  Mary Nunlist           F 55-59      46/56   14:47     2:08:35
1894  Erik Simms             M 35-39    140/141   14:51     2:09:06
1895  Lisa Shanabrook        F 35-39    164/172   14:52     2:09:20
1896  William Shreve         M 65-69      18/18   14:53     2:09:27
1897  Tammy Meyer            F 45-49      80/89   14:54     2:09:36
1898  Adrianne Korczynski    F 35-39    165/172   14:55     2:09:44
1899  Mary Ann Edwards       F 65-69       8/12   14:56     2:09:54
1900  Melanie Bates          F 60-64      19/25   14:56     2:09:55
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1901  Mary Feist             F 60-64      20/25   14:57     2:09:59
1902  Amy Reed               F 45-49      81/89   14:57     2:10:00
1903  Caitlyn Poehner        F 16-20        8/8   14:59     2:10:17
1904  Melissa Keller         F 25-29    206/211   15:01     2:10:32
1905  Peg Russell            F 55-59      47/56   15:01     2:10:34
1906  Pat Schlosser          M 30-34    154/157   15:03     2:10:50
1907  Sheri Barnett          F 45-49      82/89   15:06     2:11:17
1908  Stephanie Ballew       F 30-34    217/226   15:07     2:11:23
1909  Barbara Burg           F 50-54     98/104   15:07     2:11:23
1910  Jerad Ballew           M 30-34    155/157   15:07     2:11:23
1911  Geoffrey Oberhaus      M 45-49    115/116   15:10     2:11:50
1912  Nicole Futrell         F 30-34    218/226   15:12     2:12:08
1913  Michelle Ryan          F 50-54     99/104   15:12     2:12:09
1914  Cherie Norman          F 60-64      21/25   15:16     2:12:48
1915  Rebecca Homan          F 30-34    219/226   15:17     2:12:54
1916  Bill Williams          M 55-59      72/77   15:18     2:13:04
1917  Don Stevens            M 55-59      73/77   15:19     2:13:09
1918  Joe Schoultheis        M 50-54      84/85   15:19     2:13:10
1919  Heather Kammerer       F 40-44    120/125   15:22     2:13:33
1920  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59      48/56   15:22     2:13:38
1921  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 40-44    121/125   15:24     2:13:50
1922  Liz Jones              F 25-29    207/211   15:24     2:13:56
1923  Joanne Ruther          F 65-69       9/12   15:30     2:14:46
1924  Tanya Daniel           F 45-49      83/89   15:31     2:14:59
1925  Timothy Roth           M 50-54      85/85   15:32     2:15:00
1926  Tracy Cavender         F 50-54    100/104   15:33     2:15:16
1927  Mark Landis            M 55-59      74/77   15:38     2:15:55
1928  Tonya Stanley          F 45-49      84/89   15:43     2:16:40
1929  Valerie Wagner         F 65-69      10/12   15:45     2:16:59
1930  Sarah Filderman        F 45-49      85/89   15:46     2:17:06
1931  Amy Anderson           F 30-34    220/226   15:47     2:17:16
1932  Tina Smith             F 35-39    166/172   15:51     2:17:49
1933  Carley Poehner         F 12-15        1/1   15:51     2:17:49
1934  Mary Rutledge          F 70-UP        4/4   16:02     2:19:28
1935  Regina Motz-Schulcz    F 35-39    167/172   16:04     2:19:45
1936  Katie Hopkins          F 35-39    168/172   16:05     2:19:47
1937  Kenneth Crosby         M 35-39    141/141   16:05     2:19:49
1938  Nina Bedel             F 45-49      86/89   16:05     2:19:49
1939  Jordan Flay            M 30-34    156/157   16:05     2:19:52
1940  Arovia Butler          F 60-64      22/25   16:06     2:20:00
1941  Lori Bauer             F 25-29    208/211   16:06     2:20:02
1942  Emily Shreve           F 35-39    169/172   16:08     2:20:13
1943  Ulrike Brinksmeier     F 55-59      49/56   16:12     2:20:56
1944  Cindy Scheets          F 60-64      23/25   16:12     2:20:56
1945  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49      87/89   16:15     2:21:16
1946  Samantha McGee         F 30-34    221/226   16:16     2:21:25
1947  Liz Feldman            F 30-34    222/226   16:21     2:22:07
1948  Dan Feldman            M 30-34    157/157   16:21     2:22:07
1949  Tami St. Clair         F 50-54    101/104   16:25     2:22:46
1950  Perry St.Clair         M 55-59      75/77   16:26     2:22:49
1951  Scott Slusher          M 45-49    116/116   16:34     2:24:07
1952  Kimberlee Slusher      F 50-54    102/104   16:34     2:24:07
1953  Elisa Winterman        F 35-39    170/172   16:43     2:25:21
1954  Lauren Smallwood       F 25-29    209/211   16:45     2:25:41
1955  Donna Allen            F 55-59      50/56   16:45     2:25:42
1956  Vicki Smallwood        F 55-59      51/56   16:45     2:25:43
1957  Rose Anne Bertram      F 65-69      11/12   16:47     2:25:53
1958  Jayne Lickert          F 55-59      52/56   16:47     2:25:53
1959  Susan McMillen         F 55-59      53/56   16:48     2:26:02
1960  Jennifer Clark         F 45-49      88/89   17:01     2:27:55
1961  Mary Beth Lampe        F 55-59      54/56   17:02     2:28:10
1962  Abigail Ziegler        F 40-44    122/125   17:05     2:28:30
1963  Vicky Thompson         F 50-54    103/104   17:08     2:28:56
1964  Danielle McMickle      F 35-39    171/172   17:09     2:29:05
1965  Alana Okoon            F 50-54    104/104   17:11     2:29:22
1966  Beth Kroger            F 45-49      89/89   17:12     2:29:35
1967  Janella Albright       F 40-44    123/125   17:15     2:30:01
1968  Mary Beth Williams     F 60-64      24/25   17:15     2:30:03
1969  Ginny Hamlin           F 60-64      25/25   17:15     2:30:03
1970  Jill Moran             F 30-34    223/226   17:18     2:30:23
1971  Tim Cummings           M 55-59      76/77   17:18     2:30:27
1972  Maryann Kemp           F 55-59      55/56   17:20     2:30:40
1973  Jennifer McClellan     F 35-39    172/172   17:26     2:31:36
1974  Bob Platt              M 55-59      77/77   17:32     2:32:27
1975  Heather Black          F 30-34    224/226   17:34     2:32:49
1976  Emily Conroy           F 25-29    210/211   18:00     2:36:30
1977  Lucy Crowley           F 30-34    225/226   18:00     2:36:30
1978  Kitty Schmidt          F 65-69      12/12   18:00     2:36:31
1979  Kelly Swensgard        F 40-44    124/125   18:02     2:36:52
1980  Rachel Quinlan-Waters  F 25-29    211/211   18:03     2:36:53
1981  Allicha Daley          F 55-59      56/56   18:08     2:37:44
1982  Valerie Daley          F 30-34    226/226   18:08     2:37:45
1983  Becky Harter           F 40-44    125/125   18:25     2:40:09
1984  Michael Francis        M 60-64      36/36   18:30     2:40:52
1985  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2                    
1985  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2                    
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